
S.No. Stduent Name Session Course Category
Sanctioned 

Amount
1 JITENDRA KUMAR 2021-22 B.Tech ST 22090
2 NAMAN NETAM 2021-22 B.Tech ST 22090
3 TRISHIVAM RAJE SINGH 2021-22 B.Tech ST 22090
4 HIMANSHU BADHAI 2021-22 B.Tech ST 22090
5 BHUPENDRA RATRE 2021-22 B.Tech ST 22090
6 ANKUR CYRUS TIRKEY 2021-22 B.Tech ST 22640
7 JHALAK KANWAR 2021-22 B.Tech ST 22640
8 SHAILENDRA DHRUV 2021-22 B.Tech ST 22090
9 CHANDRA SHEKHAR 2021-22 B.Tech ST 22090

10 BHAVESH KUMAR MANJHI 2021-22 B.Tech ST 22640
11 HEMA THAKUR 2021-22 B.Tech ST 22090
12 PRASHANT KUMAR KANWAR 2021-22 B.Tech ST 23740
13 SURJEET SINGH KANWER 2021-22 B.Tech ST 23740
14 ABHISHEK KERAM 2021-22 B.Tech ST 22640
15 GUNJA 2021-22 B.Tech ST 22640
16 KOSHISH UIKE 2021-22 B.Tech ST 22640
17 YOGITA CHANAP 2021-22 B.Tech ST 23740
18 ABHISHEK SINGH 2021-22 B.Tech ST 23740
19 RENUKA DIWAN 2021-22 B.Tech ST 23740
20 SHUBHRA KANWAR 2021-22 B.Tech ST 22640
21 YUWAN SINGH THAKUR 2021-22 B.Tech ST 23740
22 SALEEM XALXO 2021-22 B.Tech ST 22640
23 MIHIR SINGH NETAM 2021-22 B.Tech ST 22640
24 ADITYA BAMBESHWAR 2021-22 B.Tech SC 22290
25 ARCHIT ARIC AZAD 2021-22 B.Tech SC 22290
26 GEETESH KRISHNAN 2021-22 B.Tech SC 22290
27 VISHAL SINGH 2021-22 B.Tech SC 22290
28 NISHANT TANDON 2021-22 B.Tech SC 22290
29 PRANAY KANT BANDHE 2021-22 B.Tech SC 22290
30 RAJESHWARI GOP 2021-22 B.Tech SC 22290
31 YASHSWI SIRMOUR 2021-22 B.Tech SC 22290
32 SIDDHARTH RAO SHENDE 2021-22 B.Tech SC 28070
33 ADARSH BORKER 2021-22 B.Tech SC 28070
34 PRATEEK MAURYA 2021-22 B.Tech SC 22873
35 BHAVNA SEEMKAR 2021-22 B.Tech SC 22873
36 KHUSHI GEDAM 2021-22 B.Tech SC 22873
37 SHUBHAM KUMAR KURREY 2021-22 B.Tech SC 22873
38 VEMAN BAGHEL 2021-22 B.Tech SC 22873
39 VIKASH KUMAR KHUNTE 2021-22 B.Tech SC 22873
40 VIVEK RATN WARE 2021-22 B.Tech SC 22873
41 ASHISH MESHRAM 2021-22 B.Tech SC 22290
42 SHREYANSH BANJARE 2021-22 B.Tech SC 22873
43 RITIK RANGARI 2021-22 B.Tech SC 22873
44 ARYAN RATNAKAR 2021-22 B.Tech SC 22290
45 SATYA PRAKASH SIRMOUR 2021-22 B.Tech SC 22290
46 KUMAR BANJARE 2021-22 B.Tech SC 22290
47 ASHISH KUMAR BANJARE 2021-22 B.Tech SC 22290
48 AKANSHA GHRITLAHARE 2021-22 B.Tech SC 22290
49 PRITISH KUMAR MARTIN 2021-22 B.Tech SC 22290
50 SAGAR GHRITLAHARE 2021-22 B.Tech SC 22290
51 KISHOR BHUSHAN TANDON 2021-22 B.Tech SC 22290
52 PUJESH AMAN JOLHE 2021-22 B.Tech SC 22873
53 MOHIT KUMAR LAVATRE 2021-22 B.Tech SC 22873
54 DAVID 2021-22 B.Tech SC 22873
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55 TARNI BANJARE 2021-22 B.Tech SC 22873
56 SWETA BAGHEL 2021-22 B.Tech SC 22873
57 LEELAPATH JANGADE 2021-22 B.Tech SC 22873
58 MAHENDRA KUMAR GOSAI 2021-22 B.Tech SC 22873
59 ABHAY SINGH DAHRE 2021-22 B.Tech SC 22290
60 HIMANSHU BANJARE 2021-22 B.Tech SC 23456
61 HITESH KOSRE 2021-22 B.Tech SC 23456
62 KOMAL KHUNTE 2021-22 B.Tech SC 22290
63 NIRAJ GENDRE 2021-22 B.Tech SC 22290
64 HEMUKTA NAND RATRE 2021-22 B.Tech SC 24040
65 PRIYA 2021-22 B.Tech SC 24040
66 RAHUL SAHARE 2021-22 B.Tech SC 22290
67 RITESH KUMAR PRADHAN 2021-22 B.Tech SC 22290
68 SACHIN KUMAR GILHARE 2021-22 B.Tech SC 22290
69 BHENU SHANKAR TORLE 2021-22 B.Tech SC 22290
70 LISHA YADU 2021-22 B.Tech OBC 20460
71 HARSH SAHU 2021-22 B.Tech OBC 19390
72 ADITYA YADAV 2021-22 B.Tech OBC 19390
73 ANIMESH CHANDRAKAR 2021-22 B.Tech OBC 19390
74 ANURADHA SINHA 2021-22 B.Tech OBC 19560
75 ANURAG DAMAHE 2021-22 B.Tech OBC 19590
76 AYUSH CHANDRAKAR 2021-22 B.Tech OBC 19490
77 BHAGWAT KUMAR CHANDRAVANSHI 2021-22 B.Tech OBC 19490
78 BHUPESH KUMAR SAHU 2021-22 B.Tech OBC 19390
79 CHANDRA KANT SAHU 2021-22 B.Tech OBC 19390
80 DHANANJAY KUMAR TAMRAKAR 2021-22 B.Tech OBC 19390
81 DIPTI VERMA 2021-22 B.Tech OBC 19450
82 DOLI JAISWAL 2021-22 B.Tech OBC 9560
83 GAURAV DEWANGAN 2021-22 B.Tech OBC 19490
84 GHAN SHYAM KUMAR YADAV 2021-22 B.Tech OBC 19390
85 ARJUN DEWANGAN 2021-22 B.Tech OBC 19390
86 CHANDRADEV VERMA 2021-22 B.Tech OBC 19590
87 DEEP MOHAN SAHU 2021-22 B.Tech OBC 19390
88 DEVESH KUMAR NAMDEO 2021-22 B.Tech OBC 19390
89 DHALESHWAR VERMA 2021-22 B.Tech OBC 19590
90 DIKESH VERMA 2021-22 B.Tech OBC 19390
91 GAGAN KUMAR SAHU 2021-22 B.Tech OBC 19290
92 GAURAV CHANDRAKER 2021-22 B.Tech OBC 19390
93 GAURAV RATHORE 2021-22 B.Tech OBC 19490
94 GIRWAR SINHA 2021-22 B.Tech OBC 19390
95 JAYESH GUPTA 2021-22 B.Tech OBC 19490
96 JHARNA SONVARSHA 2021-22 B.Tech OBC 19480
97 LILADHAR 2021-22 B.Tech OBC 19390
98 MADHURI SAHU 2021-22 B.Tech OBC 19480
99 SATYA PRAKASH DEWANGAN 2021-22 B.Tech OBC 19490

100 RAHUL VERMA 2021-22 B.Tech OBC 19490

2168923

S.No. Stduent Name Session Course Category
Sanctioned 

Amount
1 ABHISHEK KERAM 2020-21 B.Tech ST 22090
2 ABHISHEK SINGH 2020-21 B.Tech ST 25491
3 ANKIT Sakni 2020-21 B.Tech ST 25491
4 ANKUSH KERKETTA 2020-21 B.Tech ST 25491
5 BHUPESH KUMAR THAKUR 2020-21 B.Tech ST 25491
6 CHANDRASHEKHAR TARAM 2020-21 B.Tech ST 25491
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7 CHHABI KUMAR DHRUW 2020-21 B.Tech ST 25491
8 DEEPAK KUMAR KUNJAM 2020-21 B.Tech ST 25491
9 DIVYA THAKUR 2020-21 B.Tech ST 24391

10 GAURAV KUMAR GOND 2020-21 B.Tech ST 25491
11 GUNJA PRADHAN 2020-21 B.Tech ST 25491
12 HEMRAJ KANWAR 2020-21 B.Tech ST 25491
13 HINAKSHI NETAM 2020-21 B.Tech ST 25491
14 KAMAL RAM KASHYAP 2020-21 B.Tech ST 25491
15 KHUSHBOO CHAWRE 2020-21 B.Tech ST 25491
16 KOSHISH UIKE 2020-21 B.Tech ST 25491
17 LEELAWATI KANWAR 2020-21 B.Tech ST 25491
18 MAHENDRA KUMAR 2020-21 B.Tech ST 25491
19 MAHENDRA KUMAR MINZ 2020-21 B.Tech ST 25491
20 MANISH KUMAR 2020-21 B.Tech ST 25491
21 MAYANK BELSARIYA 2020-21 B.Tech ST 25491
22 RASHMEE THAKUR 2020-21 B.Tech ST 25491
23 RENUKA DIWAN 2020-21 B.Tech ST 25491
24 RISHABH THAKUR 2020-21 B.Tech ST 25491
25 SAHIL XALXO 2020-21 B.Tech ST 25491
26 SANJANA PARTETI 2020-21 B.Tech ST 25491
27 SATISH KUMAR DHRUW 2020-21 B.Tech ST 25491
28 SHUBHAM DHRUW 2020-21 B.Tech ST 25491
29 SHUBHAM KUMAR BINJHWAR 2020-21 B.Tech ST 25491
30 SHUBHRA KANWAR 2020-21 B.Tech ST 25491
31 SOUMYA EKKA 2020-21 B.Tech ST 25491
32 SURJEET SINGH KANWER 2020-21 B.Tech ST 25491
33 SWEETY PANDRE 2020-21 B.Tech ST 25491
34 TEJASHVANI THAKUR 2020-21 B.Tech ST 25491
35 TRIPTI BHUARYA 2020-21 B.Tech ST 25491
36 VIJAY PAINKRA 2020-21 B.Tech ST 25491
37 VIVEK RATHIA 2020-21 B.Tech ST 25491
38 YOGENDRA SINGH PAIKRA 2020-21 B.Tech ST 25491
39 ABHAY SINGH DAHRE 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
40 ABHISHEK BARMAN 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
41 ABHISHEK MANHAR 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
42 AMIT KUMAR 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
43 AMIT KUMAR CHAUHAN 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
44 ARYAN RATNAKAR 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
45 BHENU SHANKAR TORLE 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
46 Bholeshwar Kumar Gangele 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
47 BHUPENDRA BHARTIYA 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
48 CHANDRAPRAKASH TANDAN 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
49 CHANDRASHUBHAM ANANT 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
50 CHIRANJEEV NAVRANGE 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
51 CHIRANJIV KHARE 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
52 DAVID CHATURVEDI 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
53 DEEXA MESHRAM 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
54 DEV MANDLE 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
55 Devendra Kumar 2020-21 B.Tech SC 24550
56 DEVPRAKASH JANGDE 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
57 DIKANT RAI 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
58 DINESH KUMAR 2020-21 B.Tech SC 24200
59 DURGESH KUMAR KHATEL 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
60 EKTA KOSARIYA 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
61 GAUTAM GENDLE 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
62 GUNJAN KUMAR 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
63 HEMANT KUMAR BARLE 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
64 HEMUKTA NAND RATRE 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
65 HIMANSHU BANJARE 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
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66 Himanshu Gilhare 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
67 HIMANSHU TANDAN 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
68 HITESH KOSRE 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
69 Keshav Dhritlahare 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
70 KHILESH KUMAR SAGAR 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
71 KISHAN KUMAR 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
72 KISHOR BHUSHAN TANDON 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
73 KOMAL KHUNTE 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
74 KULDEEP Banjare 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
75 KUMAR BANJARE 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
76 KUNAL GANDHARV 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
77 Leelapath Jangade 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
78 MAHENDRA KUMAR GOSAI 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
79 MOHIT KUMAR LAVATRE 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
80 MUKENDRA KUMAR BANJARE 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
81 MUKESH KUMAR OGARE 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
82 MUKUL ANAND SINGH 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
83 NEETU KHUNTE 2020-21 B.Tech SC 24550
84 NEHAL SAHARE 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
85 NIDHISH THAWAREY 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
86 NIRAJ GENDRE 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
87 NITESH DOHRE 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
88 NITESH UTKEL 2020-21 B.Tech SC 24200
89 NITINPAL DIWAKAR 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
90 PANKAJ KUMAR JANGDAY 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
91 PRAFULL KOSARIYA 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
92 PRAVIN KUMAR AMDE 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
93 Preeti Baghel 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
94 PRIYA MANHARE 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
95 PRIYANKA KURRE 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
96 PUJESH AMAN JOLHEY 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
97 RAJNI BARLE 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
98 RAMAKANT GANJESHWAR 2020-21 B.Tech SC 24550
99 REVATI UTKEL 2020-21 B.Tech SC 22400

100 RISHABH GHRITLAHARE 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
101 ROHIT SUNKAR 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
102 SACHIN BARLE 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
103 SACHIN KUMAR GILHARE 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
104 SAGAR GHRITLAHARE 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
105 SANDEEP KUMAR GAYAKWAD 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
106 SAURABH TANDON 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
107 SHIVAM KUMAR KURREY 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
108 SHIVANJAY NIRALA 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
109 SHIVESH KAMDE 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
110 SOMESH CHANDRA 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
111 Sumit Borkar 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
112 SUMIT KHANDEL 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
113 SURENDRA KUMAR MAHAR 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
114 TARNI BANJARE 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
115 TUSHAR MAHESHWARI 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
116 TUSHAR MARKANDE 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
117 Vaibhavi Mathur 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
118 VIDYABHUSHAN KURRE 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
119 VIKAS BHARTI 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
120 VIKAS KUMAR GAYAKWAD 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
121 VIKRANT SARIT 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
122 VINAY KUMAR MAHANAND 2020-21 B.Tech SC 25491
123 AAKASH KUMAR CHANDRAKAR 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 25370
124 AARYA NONAME BAGHEL 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
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125 AARYAN KUMAR CHANDRAKAR 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
126 AASTHA YADAV 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 20950
127 AAYUSHI GUPTA 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
128 ABHISHEK CHANDRAKAR 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
129 abhishek dewangan 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
130 ABHISHEK TAMRAKAR 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
131 ABHISHEK VERMA 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
132 ADITYA VERMA 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
133 AISHWARYA JAISWAL 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
134 AJAY DEWANGAN 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
135 AKHILESH KUMAR PRAJAPATI 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
136 AKHILESH SAHU 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
137 AKRITI DEWANGAN 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
138 AMAN CHANDRAKAR 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
139 AMAN LODHI 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
140 AMAN PATEL 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
141 AMAN PATEL 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
142 AMIT VERMA 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
143 ANJALI VERMA 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
144 ANJALI YADAV 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 25370
145 ANJULATA KASHYAP 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
146 ANKIT VERMA 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
147 ANKIT VERMA 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
148 ANKIT VERMA 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
149 ANKUSH MAURYA 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
150 ANMOL SONI 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
151 ANURAG RATHORE 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
152 ARCHANA SAHU 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
153 ARJUN DEWANGAN 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
154 ARSH CHANDRAKAR 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
155 ARUN KUMAR SINHA 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 25370
156 Ashish Dewangan 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
157 ASHISH KUMAR 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 20950
158 ASHUTOSH GUPTA 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
159 ASHUTOSH VERMA 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
160 ASHUTOSH VERMA 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
161 ATUL VERMA 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
162 AYUSH DEWANGAN 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
163 AYUSH KUMAR SAHU 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
164 AYUSH SAHU 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
165 BHAVANA BANCHHOR 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
166 BHOGESH RAJ PATEL 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
167 BHOOPESH VERMA 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
168 BHUMIKA PATEL 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
169 BHUMIKA VERMA 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 20600
170 BHUPENDRA KUMAR SAHU 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
171 BTARUN GOPAL KRISHNA 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
172 CHANDAN KUMAR SAHU 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
173 CHANDAN SAHU 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
174 CHANDRADEV VERMA 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
175 CHETAN SONI 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
176 CHIRAG VERMA 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
177 DAIZY RANI 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
178 DAYASAGAR SAHU 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
179 DEEP MOHAN SAHU 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
180 DEEPAK CHANDRA 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
181 DEEPAK KUMAR PATEL 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
182 DEEPANSHU KAUSHIK 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
183 DEEPCHAND DEWANGAN 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 20600
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184 DELESHWARI SAHU 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
185 DHAIRYA KUMAR SONI 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
186 DHALESHWAR VERMA 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
187 DIKESH VERMA 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
188 DIKESHWARI VERMA 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
189 DIKSHA DEWANGAN 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
190 DIKSHA SAHU 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 25370
191 DIPESH KUMAR YADAV 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
192 DIVYA CHANDRAKAR 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
193 DIVYA TAMRAKAR 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 20950
194 DIVYANSHU VAISHNAV 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
195 DUSHYANT KUMAR VERMA 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
196 EARTH CHANDRAKAR 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
197 GAGAN KUMAR SAHU 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
198 GAURAV JAISWAL 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
199 GAURAV RATHORE 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
200 GHANSHYAM SAHU 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
201 GIRWAR SINHA 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
202 GOVIND KUMAR SAPHA 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 14000
203 GULSHAN SAHU 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 20600
204 HARISH KUMAR NAYAK 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
205 HARISH KUMAR VERMA 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 20600
206 HARSH DEWANGAN 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
207 HARSH KUMAR SINHA 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
208 HARSH KUMAR VERMA 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
209 HARSH PARGANIHA 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
210 HARSH VERMA 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
211 HARSHA DEWANGAN 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 25370
212 HARSHVARDHAN PATEL 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
213 HEMANT PATEL 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
214 HIMALIYA DEWANGAN 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
215 HIMANSHU DESHMUKH 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
216 HIMANSHU KASHYAP 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
217 HIMANSHU SAHU 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
218 ISHAN VERMA 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
219 Jaiprakash sahu 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
220 JAY KUMAR CHOUDHARY 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 25370
221 Jay Prakash Sahu 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
222 JAYANT KUMAR SAHU 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
223 JAYNARAYAN PATEL 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
224 JEET NIRMALKAR 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
225 JHAS KETAN NAIK 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
226 JYOTI NIRMALKAR 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
227 KAJAL SAHU 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 20600
228 KANKSHA VERMA 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
229 KAPIL SAO 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
230 KARAN SINGH RATHORE 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 25370
231 KAUSHAL KUMAR 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 14000
232 KAUSHLENDRA KUMAR 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 14000
233 Keshi Janghel 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 20950
234 KEWAL KUMAR 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
235 KHILENDRA KUMAR DEWANGAN 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
236 KHUSHBOO SHRIWAS 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 20600
237 KHUSHI DEWANGAN 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
238 KHYATI SAHU 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
239 KHYATISAHU SAHU 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
240 KINTALI UMA MAHESWARI 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 25370
241 KIRAN SAHU 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 20950
242 KOMAL SINGH VERMA 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891

user
Draft

user
Draft



243 KRISHNA DEWANGAN 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
244 KRISHNA KUMAR RATHORE 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
245 KRISHNAKANT SAHU 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
246 KULDEEP SAHU 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
247 KUNAL CHANDRAKAR 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
248 L SAI KUMAR 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
249 LALIT KUMAR YADAV 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
250 LEELADHAR GUPTA 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
251 LEKH PAL SAHU 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
252 LEKH RAM NIRMALKAR 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 14000
253 LILADHAR CHANDRAVANSHI 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
254 LILESH PATEL 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
255 LINESH KUMAR YADAV 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
256 LITESH KUMAR SAHU 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
257 LIZA SAHU 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
258 LOKENDRA KUMAR DEWANGAN 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
259 LOKESH SAHU 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
260 MADHURI SAHU 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
261 MAHENDRA PATEL 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
262 MANISH SHRIWAS 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 20600
263 MANIYA DEWANGAN 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
264 MANOJ CHANDRA 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
265 MANSI DESHMUKH 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
266 MAYANK NIRMALKAR 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
267 MEESHA VERMA 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
268 MOHAK CHANDRAKAR 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 25370
269 MONA PATEL 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
270 MONIKA VERMA 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 20600
271 MUKESH SAHU 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 25370
272 MUKUND DEWANGAN 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
273 NAMAN CHANDRAKAR 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
274 NAMAN PARGANIHA 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
275 NAVNEET PANCHAYAN 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
276 NEERAJ DEWANGAN 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
277 NEERAJ PAUL 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
278 NEHA SAHU 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
279 NEHAL SAHU 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
280 Nemish patel 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
281 NIKHIL CHANDRAKAR 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 20600
282 NIKHIL PRASAD NO NAME 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
283 NIKITA DESHMUKH 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 25370
284 NIKITA DEWANGAN 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
285 NITIKA SINGH 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
286 NITIN YADAV 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
287 Nutesh Sahu 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 20600
288 OJASWI SAHU 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
289 OMESH PATEL 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
290 OMPRAKASH NAYAK 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
291 OMPRAKASH VERMA 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
292 ONKAR PATEL 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
293 PADUMNATH SAHU 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
294 PANKAJ DAS MANIKPURI 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
295 PANKAJ KUMAR YADAV 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
296 PANKAJ SINHA 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 25370
297 PONDURU VERLAKSHMI 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 20600
298 POONAM SAHU 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
299 PRABHAT RAI 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
300 PRAGATI DEWANGAN 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
301 Prakhar kumar Chandravanshi 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
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302 PRANJAL CHANDRAKAR 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
303 PRANJALI KASER 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
304 PRASHANT KUMAR SAHU 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 14000
305 PRATIK SAHU 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
306 Praveen Dewangan 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 25370
307 PRAVEEN KUMAR VERMA 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
308 PRAVEEN SAHU 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
309 PREETAM SAHU 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
310 PREMSHANKAR SAHU 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
311 PRINCE KUMAR DEWANGAN 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
312 PRIYANKA SINHA 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
313 PRIYANSHU KUMAR KUMBHAKAR 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
314 PURAB DEWANGAN 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
315 PURVI NONAME 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
316 PUSHPENDRA PATEL 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
317 RAGINI SAHU 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
318 RAHUL DEWANGAN 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
319 Rahul Kumar Gupta 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
320 RAHUL KUMAR SOURAJ 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
321 RAHUL KUMAR VERMA 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
322 RAHUL KUMAR VERMA 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
323 RAJESH PATEL 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
324 RAJNISH GOSWAMI 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
325 RAMKISHAN SAHU 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
326 RAMSHANKAR SAHU 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
327 RAUSHAN KUMAR 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 14000
328 RISHABHDEV CHANDRAKAR 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 20600
329 RISHI KUMAR VERMA 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
330 RITIKA YADAV 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 14000
331 RITLISA SAHU 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
332 ROSHNI JAISWAL 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 25370
333 RUPAL VERMA 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 20950
334 RUPESH SAHU 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
335 SAKSHI GUPTA 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
336 SAMIKSHA YADAV 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 20600
337 SANDEEP KUMAR PATEL 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
338 SANDEEP SAHU 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
339 SANGEETA YADAV 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 20600
340 SANJAY SONKAR 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
341 SATYAPRAKASH DEWANGAN 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
342 SAURABH KUMAR YADU 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
343 Saurabh Sinha 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
344 SAURABH VERMA 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
345 SAURAV DESHMUKH 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
346 SHARAD KUMAR SAHU 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 20600
347 Shashank Kashyap 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 20600
348 SHEFALI YADAV 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 25370
349 SHEKHAR KASHYAP 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
350 SHEKHAR NIRMALKAR 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
351 SHIKHA MADHARIYA 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 25370
352 SHIVAL SINHA 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
353 SHIVAM DEWANGAN 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
354 SHIVAM GUPTA 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
355 SHIVAM JAISWAL 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
356 SHIVAM SAHU 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
357 SHIVAM SAHU 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
358 SHIVANG SAHU 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
359 SHIVANI SATONE 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
360 SHREERAM PATEL 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
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361 SHREYA VISHWAKARMA 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
362 SHUBHAM CHANDRAKAR 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
363 SHUBHAM DARSHAN 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
364 SHUBHAM PRAJAPATI 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 20600
365 SHUBHAM SAHU 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
366 SIBU TIKARIHA 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
367 SIDDHI SAHU 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
368 SONAL CHOUDHARY 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
369 SURAJ KUMAR NAYAK 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
370 SURAJ KUMAR YADAV 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 20600
371 SURYAKANT CHANDRAKAR 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
372 SWAPNIL VERMA 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
373 Swarnim v Verma 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
374 SWATI SINHA 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
375 SWEETI GUPTA 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
376 TANMAY SONI 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
377 TANUJ PRASAD 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
378 TARUN KUMAR CHANDRA 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
379 TIKENDRA VERMA 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
380 TIKESHWAR SAHU 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 20600
381 TULESHWAR RAJWADE 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
382 TUSHANT DESHMUKH 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
383 TUSHAR KUMAR VERMA 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
384 TUSHAR SAHU 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
385 TUSHAR VERMA 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
386 UDIT SONI 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
387 UMESH KUMAR 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 10800
388 UMESH SAHU 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
389 VAIBHAV DEWANGAN 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
390 VARSHA CHANDRAKAR 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 14000
391 VASU YADAV 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
392 VASUDEV SAHU 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
393 VIBHA YADAV 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
394 VIJEET VIJAYAWAR 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 14000
395 VIKAS KUMAR SAHU 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 20600
396 VIKRANT DESHMUKH 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
397 VINAY CHANDRA 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
398 VINAY KUMAR PATEL 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
399 VINAY SONBER 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
400 VISHAL SAHU 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 20600
401 VISHWESH SAHU 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
402 VIVEK DEWANGAN 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
403 VIVEK KUMAR VERMA 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
404 VIVEK MADHRIYA 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 25370
405 YAMINI SAHU 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 20950
406 YASH KUMAR SAHU 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
407 YASH KUMAR SHRIVAS 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
408 YASHRAJ SINHA 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
409 YATINDRA MAHOBIA 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
410 YOGESH JANGHEL 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891
411 YOGESH KUMAR CHANDRA 2020-21 B.Tech OBC 21891

9366739

S.No. Stduent Name Session Course Category
Sanctioned 

Amount
1 [1221865] Surendra Singh 2019-20 B.Tech ST 26591

Post Matric SC/ST/OBC Scholarship 2019-20

Total
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2 [1223159] tanuja painkra 2019-20 B.Tech ST 26591
3 [1226009] AWDHESH KUMAR BHAGAT 2019-20 B.Tech ST 26591
4 [1227815] NIRBHAI KUJUR 2019-20 B.Tech ST 26591
5 [1234633] DHANESHWAR SINGH 2019-20 B.Tech ST 26591
6 [1236086] VAISHALI GAWRAY 2019-20 B.Tech ST 26591
7 [1318231] Himanchal Ushare 2019-20 B.Tech ST 26591
8 [1320183] CHHABI KUMAR DHRUW 2019-20 B.Tech ST 26591
9 [1333749] Kumud Churendra 2019-20 B.Tech ST 26591

10 [1339680] Elias Xalxo 2019-20 B.Tech ST 26591
11 [1340821] RASHMEE THAKUR 2019-20 B.Tech ST 26591
12 [1344632] HEMRAJ KANWAR 2019-20 B.Tech ST 26591
13 [1352660] Rupesh Kumar Komra 2019-20 B.Tech ST 26591
14 [1357221] TEJASHVANI THAKUR 2019-20 B.Tech ST 26591
15 [1357732] maneshwar paikara 2019-20 B.Tech ST 26591
16 [1374786] SHARON MINZ 2019-20 B.Tech ST 26591
17 [1384951] SATISH KUMAR DHRUW 2019-20 B.Tech ST 26591
18 [1411163] YASHWANT NETAM 2019-20 B.Tech ST 26591
19 [1480663] LEELAWATI KANWAR 2019-20 B.Tech ST 26591
20 [1485700] ABHISHEK SINGH 2019-20 B.Tech ST 26591
21 [1486323] KAMNA THAKUR 2019-20 B.Tech ST 26591
22 [1488235] SANJANA PARTETI 2019-20 B.Tech ST 26591
23 [1493615] SAHIL XALXO 2019-20 B.Tech ST 26591
24 [1544596] KHUSHBOO CHAWRE 2019-20 B.Tech ST 26591
25 [1549165] PAWAN NETAM 2019-20 B.Tech ST 26591
26 [1561101] JANAK PRASAD BHARDWAJ 2019-20 B.Tech ST 26591
27 [1627133] GUNJA PRADHAN 2019-20 B.Tech ST 26041
28 [1633899] VIJAY PAINKRA 2019-20 B.Tech ST 26591
29 [1640865] MANISH KUMAR 2019-20 B.Tech ST 26041
30 [1674513] YOGENDRA SINGH PAIKRA 2019-20 B.Tech ST 26041
31 [1679462] YASHODA XESS 2019-20 B.Tech ST 26591
32 [1681524] ANIKET TIGGA 2019-20 B.Tech ST 26591
33 [1714122] KOSHISH UIKE 2019-20 B.Tech ST 26041
34 [1716424] TRIPTI BHUARYA 2019-20 B.Tech ST 26591
35 [1717004] DANESHWAR GHARENDRA 2019-20 B.Tech ST 26591
36 [1722597] URMILA DEVI MARAVI 2019-20 B.Tech ST 26591
37 [1725021] TARUN KANWAR 2019-20 B.Tech ST 26591
38 [1731259] MAHENDRA KUMAR MINZ 2019-20 B.Tech ST 25491
39 [1733883] SHAILENDRA DHRUW 2019-20 B.Tech ST 26041
40 [991959] Bhupendra Nayak 2019-20 B.Tech ST 25300
41 [1005149] Shashi Bhushan Gilhare 2019-20 B.Tech SC 26591
42 [1124759] HEMUKTA NAND RATRE 2019-20 B.Tech SC 26591
43 [1176314] NIDHISH THAWAREY 2019-20 B.Tech SC 26591
44 [1221752] RAHUL RAMTEKE 2019-20 B.Tech SC 26591
45 [1222589] Tejaswinee Ghritalahre 2019-20 B.Tech SC 26591
46 [1230832] RITESH KUMAR 2019-20 B.Tech SC 26591
47 [1234474] Devid Banjare 2019-20 B.Tech SC 26591
48 [1242418] PURANJAN BANJARE 2019-20 B.Tech SC 26591
49 [1256790] LOMESH KUMAR JOSHI 2019-20 B.Tech SC 26591
50 [1262962] R ABHIJEET SINGH MONGARE 2019-20 B.Tech SC 26591
51 [1271565] ROHIT SUNKAR 2019-20 B.Tech SC 26591
52 [1279375] VIKAS KUMAR GAYAKWAD 2019-20 B.Tech SC 26591
53 [1317827] Himanshu Gilhare 2019-20 B.Tech SC 26591
54 [1318048] Sumit Borkar 2019-20 B.Tech SC 26591
55 [1318431] GUNJAN KUMAR 2019-20 B.Tech SC 26591
56 [1318482] Keshav Dhritlahare 2019-20 B.Tech SC 26591
57 [1319716] SUMIT KHANDEL 2019-20 B.Tech SC 26591
58 [1319891] AMIT KUMAR 2019-20 B.Tech SC 26591
59 [1320966] Preeti Baghel 2019-20 B.Tech SC 26591
60 [1323648] Vaibhavi Mathur 2019-20 B.Tech SC 26591
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61 [1324551] KULDEEP Banjare 2019-20 B.Tech SC 26591
62 [1325036] CHANDRAPRAKASH TANDAN 2019-20 B.Tech SC 26591
63 [1329415] VIDYABHUSHAN KURRE 2019-20 B.Tech SC 26591
64 [1329565] HEMANT KUMAR BARLE 2019-20 B.Tech SC 26591
65 [1335916] Leelapath Jangade 2019-20 B.Tech SC 26591
66 [1350748] Bholeshwar Kumar Gangele 2019-20 B.Tech SC 26591
67 [1365290] PRAVIN KUMAR AMDE 2019-20 B.Tech SC 26591
68 [1378663] RAJNI BARLE 2019-20 B.Tech SC 26591
69 [1382452] DURGA GHIDOREY 2019-20 B.Tech SC 26591
70 [1397589] SACHIN BARLE 2019-20 B.Tech SC 26591
71 [1459629] DEEXA MESHRAM 2019-20 B.Tech SC 26591
72 [146138] PRIYA MANHARE 2019-20 B.Tech SC 26591
73 [1476923] TUSHAR MAHESHWARI 2019-20 B.Tech SC 26591
74 [1477113] SURENDRA KUMAR MAHAR 2019-20 B.Tech SC 26591
75 [1478836] BHUPENDRA BHARTIYA 2019-20 B.Tech SC 26591
76 [1484793] SANDEEP KUMAR GAYAKWAD 2019-20 B.Tech SC 26591
77 [1484962] CHIRANJEEV NAVRANGE 2019-20 B.Tech SC 26591
78 [1486486] NEHAL SAHARE 2019-20 B.Tech SC 26591
79 [1492629] GAUTAM GENDLE 2019-20 B.Tech SC 26591
80 [1508724] VIKAS BHARTI 2019-20 B.Tech SC 26591
81 [1532560] AMIT KUMAR CHAUHAN 2019-20 B.Tech SC 26591
82 [1557561] PUJESH AMAN JOLHEY 2019-20 B.Tech SC 26591
83 [1561406] NITESH DOHRE 2019-20 B.Tech SC 26591
84 [1567447] TARNI BANJARE 2019-20 B.Tech SC 26591
85 [1571719] RISHABH GHRITLAHARE 2019-20 B.Tech SC 26591
86 [1583895] DURGESH KUMAR KHATEL 2019-20 B.Tech SC 26591
87 [1587645] MUKESH KUMAR OGARE 2019-20 B.Tech SC 26591
88 [1617838] KUMAR BANJARE 2019-20 B.Tech SC 26041
89 [1618418] VINAY KUMAR MAHANAND 2019-20 B.Tech SC 26041
90 [1640631] DIKANT RAI 2019-20 B.Tech SC 26041
91 [1644878] GITIKA GHRITLAHARE 2019-20 B.Tech SC 25491
92 [1645916] MALA JOSHI 2019-20 B.Tech SC 26591
93 [1672474] KHILESH KUMAR SAGAR 2019-20 B.Tech SC 26041
94 [1680668] DAVID CHATURVEDI 2019-20 B.Tech SC 26041
95 [1681612] DEV MANDLE 2019-20 B.Tech SC 26041
96 [1691697] CHIRANJIV KHARE 2019-20 B.Tech SC 26041
97 [1693507] VIKRANT SARIT 2019-20 B.Tech SC 26041
98 [1694397] SOMESH CHANDRA 2019-20 B.Tech SC 26041
99 [1711524] HIMANSHU TANDAN 2019-20 B.Tech SC 25491

100 [1724376] BHENU SHANKAR TORLE 2019-20 B.Tech SC 26041
101 [874574] SUNIL KUMAR SAHARE 2019-20 B.Tech SC 26591
102 [954949] SWATI MAHENDRA 2019-20 B.Tech SC 26591
103 [1484229] POOJA MESHRAM 2019-20 B.Tech SC 30070
104 [1498754] CHANDRA BAGHEL 2019-20 B.Tech SC 24750
105 [1599528] NITESH UTKEL 2019-20 B.Tech SC 25300
106 [1601188] REVATI UTKEL 2019-20 B.Tech SC 25300
107 [1132966] RAMAKANT GANJESHWAR 2019-20 B.Tech SC 24550
108 [1708403] NEETU KHUNTE 2019-20 B.Tech SC 25100
109 [337805] Devendra Kumar 2019-20 B.Tech SC 24550
110 [1045301] mr.ABHISHEK BAGARKAR 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
111 [1061395] ABHISHEK SINGH 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
112 [1153212] SUNIL KUMAR SAHU 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
113 [1171442] SACHIN KUMAR VISHWAKARMA 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
114 [1221741] Diksha Verma 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
115 [1221746] Priyal Verma 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
116 [1222006] SUBHASH MANA 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
117 [1222142] TIKENDRA VERMA 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
118 [1222168] JAYANT HOLKAR 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
119 [1222330] YASHI DEWANGAN 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
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120 [1223569] KOMAL GIRI 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
121 [1224253] KUSHAL KUMAR SAHU 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
122 [1224750] GULSHAN DEWANGAN 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
123 [1225298] APOORVA SAHU 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
124 [1225415] ASHISH YADAV 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
125 [1226522] PRIYANSHU KUMAR KUMBHAKAR 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
126 [1226529] HIMALIYA DEWANGAN 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
127 [1228741] JAGMOHAN SAHU 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
128 [1229227] PANKAJ CHANDRAKAR 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
129 [1229742] Bhavesh Kumar Chandrakar 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
130 [1231409] NEHA SAHU 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
131 [1231481] BHARTI NIRMALKAR 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
132 [1233698] JYOTI PATEL 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
133 [1234918] RITIKA VERMA 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
134 [1236441] SURAJ PATEL 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
135 [1236461] FANINDRA NATH CHOUDHARY 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
136 [1240920] DHANANJAY SAHU 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
137 [1241586] VIRENDRA KUMAR YADAV 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
138 [1244801] HEMANT PATEL 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 21991
139 [1250024] PADUMNATH SAHU 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
140 [1272465] NITIN YADAV 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
141 [1302960] RAHUL SAHU 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
142 [1317662] OMPRAKASH NAYAK 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
143 [1318212] VINAY CHANDRA 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
144 [1318343] Ashish Dewangan 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
145 [1319441] LILESH PATEL 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
146 [1319673] Prakhar kumar Chandravanshi 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
147 [1320564] UDIT SONI 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
148 [1321904] PREMSHANKAR SAHU 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
149 [1324945] .NIKHIL PRASAD NO NAME 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
150 [1329416] GAURAV JAISWAL 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
151 [1329452] ASHUTOSH GUPTA 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
152 [1333896] DAIZY RANI 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
153 [1335418] CHETAN SONI 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
154 [1350676] SIBU TIKARIHA 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
155 [1357672] ABHISHEK DEWANGAN 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
156 [1358291] BHOOMIKA RANI SEN 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
157 [1358476] PRANJAL CHANDRAKAR 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
158 [1360328] RAMKISHAN SAHU 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
159 [1363513] MAHENDRA PATEL 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
160 [1364974] DIKESHWARI VERMA 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
161 [1378239] AAYUSHI GUPTA 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
162 [1378867] ANJULATA KASHYAP 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
163 [1391179] ONKAR PATEL 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
164 [1465804] Jay Prakash Sahu 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
165 [1467051] Swarnim v Verma 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
166 [1471589] Rahul Kumar Gupta 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
167 [1472200] PRATIK SAHU 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
168 [1473490] NAMAN CHANDRAKAR 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
169 [1474891] TANUJ PRASAD 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
170 [1476842] TULESHWAR RAJWADE 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
171 [1476889] SANJAY SONKAR 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
172 [1477151] HARSHAD KHEDKAR 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
173 [1477154] AYUSH DEWANGAN 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
174 [1477838] PRAVEEN KUMAR VERMA 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
175 [1482863] AKHILESH KUMAR PRAJAPATI 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
176 [1483260] INDRA KUMAR SONKAR 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
177 [1484411] NEHAL SAHU 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
178 [1484441] AMIT VERMA 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
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179 [1484449] HARSHVARDHAN PATEL 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
180 [1484525] DAYASAGAR SAHU 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
181 [1484601] MONA PATEL 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
182 [1486216] MAYANK NIRMALKAR 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
183 [1486858] BHUMIKA PATEL 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
184 [1486898] JAYNARAYAN PATEL 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
185 [1488352] SAKSHI GUPTA 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
186 [1489006] KAUSHIKEE SINHA 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
187 [1490157] ADITYA VERMA 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
188 [1491781] SHUBHAM CHANDRAKAR 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
189 [1492197] PANKAJ DAS MANIKPURI 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
190 [1494723] KANKSHA VERMA 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
191 [1494901] HARISH KUMAR NAYAK 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
192 [1498457] PRANSHU SONI 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
193 [1499906] HARSH VERMA 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
194 [1501115] SHIVAM SAHU 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
195 [1502441] AYUSH KUMAR SAHU 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
196 [1503890] BHOGESH RAJ PATEL 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
197 [1504110] KAPIL SAO 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
198 [1505521] NEERAJ PAUL 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
199 [1506442] RAHUL DEWANGAN 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
200 [1509925] SHUBHAM SAHU 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
201 [1511974] VAIBHAV DEWANGAN 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
202 [1515398] SANDEEP SAHU 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
203 [1517888] KOMAL SINGH VERMA 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
204 [1519322] KHYATISAHU SAHU 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
205 [1520484] BHAVANA BANCHHOR 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
206 [1520811] ARCHANA SAHU 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
207 [1520996] PURAB DEWANGAN 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
208 [1521096] LEELADHAR GUPTA 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
209 [1521277] POONAM SAHU 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
210 [1522081] SAURAV DESHMUKH 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
211 [1522349] SHIVAM SAHU 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
212 [1523910] CHANDAN KUMAR SAHU 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 21991
213 [1532701] YOGESH KUMAR CHANDRA 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
214 [1533833] SURYAKANT CHANDRAKAR 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
215 [1534861] ASHUTOSH VERMA 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
216 [1535117] RAMSHANKAR SAHU 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
217 [1541839] JYOTI NIRMALKAR 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
218 [1542478] DHAIRYA KUMAR SONI 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
219 [1562082] KRISHNAKANT SAHU 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
220 [1565299] BHOOPESH VERMA 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
221 [1570830] SHIVANG SAHU 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
222 [1572282] TANMAY SONI 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
223 [1573895] ABHISHEK CHANDRA 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
224 [1577960] HARSH KUMAR VERMA 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
225 [1583067] ABHAY KUMAR PRAJAPATI 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
226 [1587188] YOGESH PATEL 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
227 [1593635] ANKIT VERMA 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
228 [1613782] RAHUL KUMAR VERMA 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 21991
229 [1613958] DIPESH KUMAR YADAV 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 21991
230 [1615735] DEEPAK KUMAR PATEL 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 21991
231 [1615760] CHIRAG VERMA 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 21991
232 [1617641] SHEETAL SHARMA 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 21991
233 [1618356] SATYAPRAKASH DEWANGAN 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 21991
234 [1618422] HARSH PARGANIHA 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 21991
235 [1619189] BHUPENDRA KUMAR SAHU 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 21991
236 [1620230] LOKESH SAHU 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 21991
237 [1625948] ABHISHEK CHANDRAKAR 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 21991
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238 [1627523] NEHA SAHU 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 21991
239 [1629639] YASH KUMAR SHRIVAS 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 21991
240 [1631872] RAHUL KUMAR SOURAJ 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 21991
241 [1631900] AYUSH SAHU 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 21991
242 [1634612] AJAY DEWANGAN 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 21991
243 [1634719] ATUL VERMA 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 21991
244 [1635510] PREETAM SAHU 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 21991
245 [1637347] SANDEEP KUMAR PATEL 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 21991
246 [1637605] LITESH KUMAR SAHU 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 21991
247 [1637757] ABHISHEK TAMRAKAR 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 21991
248 [1637946] PURVI NONAME 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 21991
249 [1638794] ARVIND KUMAR SEN 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
250 [1639599] DIVYANSHU VAISHNAV 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 21991
251 [1642758] TARUN KUMAR CHANDRA 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 21991
252 [1642942] ISHAN VERMA 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 21991
253 [1644669] DELESHWARI SAHU 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 21991
254 [1645269] TUSHANT DESHMUKH 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 21991
255 [1645291] KHYATI SAHU 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 21991
256 [1651071] LINESH KUMAR YADAV 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 21991
257 [1651243] MEESHA VERMA 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 21991
258 [1656297] YASH KUMAR SAHU 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 21991
259 [1660378] HIMANSHU KASHYAP 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 21991
260 [1660447] KRISHNA KUMAR RATHORE 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 21991
261 [1660809] JHAS KETAN NAIK 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 21991
262 [1666631] LALIT KUMAR YADAV 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 21991
263 [1666665] LOKENDRA KUMAR DEWANGAN 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 21991
264 [1667225] AARYAN KUMAR CHANDRAKAR 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 21991
265 [1669740] DEEPANSHU KAUSHIK 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 21991
266 [1674646] TUSHAR VERMA 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 21991
267 [1678862] SWAPNIL VERMA 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 21991
268 [1680754] SHIVAM DEWANGAN 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 21991
269 [1680947] AKRITI DEWANGAN 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 21991
270 [1687415] OJASWI SAHU 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 21991
271 [1688333] YANJU SAHU 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
272 [1688597] ANKIT VERMA 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 21991
273 [1688896] MANOJ CHANDRA 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 21991
274 [1690593] ARSH CHANDRAKAR 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 21991
275 [1692019] SUDHA SAHU 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 21991
276 [1694127] NIKITA DEWANGAN 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 21991
277 [1694165] PRABHAT RAI 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 21991
278 [1695373] PRAGATI DEWANGAN 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 21991
279 [1696193] HEMENDRA SAHU 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 21991
280 [1701270] SHIVAM JAISWAL 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 21991
281 [1701963] VASUDEV SAHU 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 21991
282 [1712324] GHANSHYAM SAHU 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
283 [1713063] SHIVANI SATONE 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
284 [1713251] NITIKA SINGH 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 21991
285 [1716837] HARSH DEWANGAN 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 21991
286 [1717092] MUKESH KUMAR 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
287 [1717289] KULDEEP SAHU 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 21991
288 [1717657] JAYANT KUMAR SAHU 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 21991
289 [1718817] PANKAJ KUMAR SONWANI 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 21991
290 [1726806] AISHWARYA JAISWAL 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
291 [1728824] DEEPESH KUMAR SAHU 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 21991
292 [1729297] RISHI KUMAR VERMA 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 21991
293 [545461] PRAKRITI TIKARIHA 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
294 [559645] EKTA VERMA 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
295 [592507] Amit Kumar Sinha 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
296 [744735] RAHUL KUMAR THAWAIT 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
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297 [849953] ANURAG VAISHNAVA 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
298 [890818] AARYA NONAME BAGHEL 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 22091
299 [1294289] KAUSHLENDRA KUMAR 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 14100
300 [1375930] SHUBHAM VERMA 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 14000
301 [1532940] PRASHANT KUMAR SAHU 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 14100
302 [1699898] LEKH RAM NIRMALKAR 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 14100
303 [1711835] GOVIND KUMAR SAPHA 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 14000
304 [1715169] RITIKA YADAV 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 14100
305 [827723] KAUSHAL KUMAR 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 14100
306 [1182840] NARSINH RAM PATEL 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 25570
307 [1198040] PANKAJ SINHA 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 25470
308 [1227334] MUKESH SAHU 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 25470
309 [1371411] AAKASH KUMAR CHANDRAKAR 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 25470
310 [1476492] VIMAL YADAV 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 25570
311 [1477350] INDU CHANDRA 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 25570
312 [1477836] POONAM YADAV 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 25570
313 [1478232] DURGESH KUMAR SAHU 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 25570
314 [1533845] MONIKA SAHU 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 25570
315 [1545859] ARUN KUMAR SINHA 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 25470
316 [1569558] KHYATI VERMA 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 25570
317 [1571710] MOHAMMAD JOHEB 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 25570
318 [1631267] NIKITA DESHMUKH 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 25470
319 [717071] VIVEK MADHRIYA 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 25470
320 [862327] RASHMI SAHU 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 25570
321 [992263] VIJAY SAHU 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 25570
322 [1016117] ATISH KUMAR DEWANGAN 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 20800
323 [1121652] HARISH KUMAR VERMA 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 20800
324 [1137678] PRATEEK KUMAR LODHI 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 20800
325 [1161174] MONIKA VERMA 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 20800
326 [1162086] KAJAL SAHU 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 20800
327 [1225536] SANGEETA YADAV 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 20800
328 [1236393] DEEPCHAND DEWANGAN 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 20800
329 [1260866] NEHA SAHU 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 20800
330 [1523583] VIKAS KUMAR SAHU 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 20800
331 [838996] HULSEE DEVI SAHU 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 20800
332 [1518579] SHRIYA YADU 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 21150
333 [1531365] VINAY KUMAR DEWANGAN 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 21150
334 [1651402] RUPAL VERMA 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 21050
335 [1653541] KIRAN SAHU 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 21050
336 [734064] AASTHA YADAV 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 21050
337 [888701] SANTOSH YADAV 2019-20 B.Tech OBC 21150

7889780

S.No. Stduent Name Session Course Category
Sanctioned 

Amount
1 [1117949] SHIVANI NETAM 2018-19 B.Tech ST 26591
2 [1121826] RAGHVENDRA SINGH BARIHA 2018-19 B.Tech ST 26591
3 [1133725] BHAVNA MANDAVI 2018-19 B.Tech ST 26591
4 [1160148] YUVRAJ SINGH BHANU 2018-19 B.Tech ST 26591
5 [1160739] CHANDRA SHEKHAR BHARDWAJ 2018-19 B.Tech ST 26591
6 [1170809] PRAKASH KUMAR SHANDILYA 2018-19 B.Tech ST 26591
7 [1173994] INDRANI SIDAR 2018-19 B.Tech ST 26591
8 [1174845] CHANDRAKANT DHURVE 2018-19 B.Tech ST 26591
9 [1221865] Surendra Singh 2018-19 B.Tech ST 26591

10 [1222073] Pradeep Kumar Thakur 2018-19 B.Tech ST 26591
11 [1223159] tanuja painkra 2018-19 B.Tech ST 26591
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12 [1226009] AWDHESH KUMAR BHAGAT 2018-19 B.Tech ST 26591
13 [1227806] NARAYAN SIDAR 2018-19 B.Tech ST 26591
14 [1227815] NIRBHAI KUJUR 2018-19 B.Tech ST 26591
15 [1234633] DHANESHWAR SINGH 2018-19 B.Tech ST 26591
16 [1236086] VAISHALI GAWRAY 2018-19 B.Tech ST 26591
17 [1242136] SATISH KUMAR MANKER 2018-19 B.Tech ST 26591
18 [1318231] Himanchal Ushare 2018-19 B.Tech ST 26591
19 [1320183] CHHABI KUMAR DHRUW 2018-19 B.Tech ST 26591
20 [1333749] Kumud Churendra 2018-19 B.Tech ST 26591
21 [1339680] Elias Xalxo 2018-19 B.Tech ST 26591
22 [1340821] RASHMEE THAKUR 2018-19 B.Tech ST 26591
23 [1343169] RISHABH THAKUR 2018-19 B.Tech ST 26591
24 [1344632] HEMRAJ KANWAR 2018-19 B.Tech ST 26591
25 [1352660] Rupesh Kumar Komra 2018-19 B.Tech ST 26591
26 [1357221] TEJASHVANI THAKUR 2018-19 B.Tech ST 26591
27 [1357732] maneshwar paikara 2018-19 B.Tech ST 26591
28 [1374786] SHARON MINZ 2018-19 B.Tech ST 26591
29 [1384951] SATISH KUMAR DHRUW 2018-19 B.Tech ST 26591
30 [1386855] SOUMYA EKKA 2018-19 B.Tech ST 26591
31 [1402818] RAVISH KUMAR THAKUR 2018-19 B.Tech ST 26591
32 [1411163] YASHWANT NETAM 2018-19 B.Tech ST 26591
33 [1480663] LEELAWATI KANWAR 2018-19 B.Tech ST 26041
34 [1485700] ABHISHEK SINGH 2018-19 B.Tech ST 24941
35 [1486323] KAMNA THAKUR 2018-19 B.Tech ST 26591
36 [1488235] SANJANA PARTETI 2018-19 B.Tech ST 26591
37 [1493615] SAHIL XALXO 2018-19 B.Tech ST 26041
38 [1511811] PRAKASH SIDAR 2018-19 B.Tech ST 26591
39 [1512045] YUWAN SINGH THAKUR 2018-19 B.Tech ST 26591
40 [1544596] KHUSHBOO CHAWRE 2018-19 B.Tech ST 26591
41 [1549165] PAWAN NETAM 2018-19 B.Tech ST 26041
42 [1561101] JANAK PRASAD BHARDWAJ 2018-19 B.Tech ST 26591
43 [1589314] RENUKA DIWAN 2018-19 B.Tech ST 26041
44 [1602858] GAURAV KUMAR GOND 2018-19 B.Tech ST 26041
45 [393895] ROHIT KUMAR OHDAR 2018-19 B.Tech ST 26591
46 [581495] Somesh Maravi 2018-19 B.Tech ST 26591
47 [729358] JHADIYAR GOND 2018-19 B.Tech ST 26591
48 [862279] RITESH KUMAR DHRUW 2018-19 B.Tech ST 26591
49 [382350] Ranjana Malhotra 2018-19 B.Tech ST 30070
50 [574375] Nawal Kishore Singh 2018-19 B.Tech ST 25300
51 [991959] Bhupendra Nayak 2018-19 B.Tech ST 25300
52 [1005149] Shashi Bhushan Gilhare 2018-19 B.Tech SC 26591
53 [1111154] Srishti Khobragade 2018-19 B.Tech SC 26591
54 [1176314] NIDHISH THAWAREY 2018-19 B.Tech SC 26041
55 [1220716] ASHISH KHANDEKAR 2018-19 B.Tech SC 26591
56 [1221123] MONIKA MARKANDEY 2018-19 B.Tech SC 26591
57 [1221752] RAHUL RAMTEKE 2018-19 B.Tech SC 26591
58 [1222494] SUKRIT DAS SIYARE 2018-19 B.Tech SC 26591
59 [1222589] Tejaswinee Ghritalahre 2018-19 B.Tech SC 26591
60 [1227687] KAMLA BAI 2018-19 B.Tech SC 26591
61 [1230832] RITESH KUMAR 2018-19 B.Tech SC 26591
62 [1234474] Devid Banjare 2018-19 B.Tech SC 26591
63 [1239823] DIVYA MESHRAM 2018-19 B.Tech SC 26591
64 [1242418] PURANJAN BANJARE 2018-19 B.Tech SC 26591
65 [1256087] ASHISH KUMAR RAMTEKE 2018-19 B.Tech SC 26591
66 [1256790] LOMESH KUMAR JOSHI 2018-19 B.Tech SC 26591
67 [1317284] JYOTI KSHATRIYA 2018-19 B.Tech SC 26591
68 [1317827] Himanshu Gilhare 2018-19 B.Tech SC 26591
69 [1318048] Sumit Borkar 2018-19 B.Tech SC 26591
70 [1318431] GUNJAN KUMAR 2018-19 B.Tech SC 26591
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71 [1318482] Keshav Dhritlahare 2018-19 B.Tech SC 26591
72 [1319891] AMIT KUMAR 2018-19 B.Tech SC 26591
73 [1320966] Preeti Baghel 2018-19 B.Tech SC 26591
74 [1323648] Vaibhavi Mathur 2018-19 B.Tech SC 26591
75 [1324551] KULDEEP Banjare 2018-19 B.Tech SC 26591
76 [1325036] CHANDRAPRAKASH TANDAN 2018-19 B.Tech SC 26591
77 [1329415] VIDYABHUSHAN KURRE 2018-19 B.Tech SC 26591
78 [1329565] HEMANT KUMAR BARLE 2018-19 B.Tech SC 26591
79 [1335916] Leelapath Jangade 2018-19 B.Tech SC 26041
80 [1350748] Bholeshwar Kumar Gangele 2018-19 B.Tech SC 26591
81 [1365290] PRAVIN KUMAR AMDE 2018-19 B.Tech SC 26591
82 [1370069] Gajendra Ramteke 2018-19 B.Tech SC 26591
83 [1378663] RAJNI BARLE 2018-19 B.Tech SC 26591
84 [1382452] DURGA GHIDOREY 2018-19 B.Tech SC 26591
85 [1397278] ITESH MESHRAM 2018-19 B.Tech SC 26591
86 [1397589] SACHIN BARLE 2018-19 B.Tech SC 26591
87 [1459629] DEEXA MESHRAM 2018-19 B.Tech SC 26591
88 [1474358] SHUBHANGI DONGRE 2018-19 B.Tech SC 26041
89 [1476923] TUSHAR MAHESHWARI 2018-19 B.Tech SC 26041
90 [1477113] SURENDRA KUMAR MAHAR 2018-19 B.Tech SC 26041
91 [1478010] MUKUL ANAND SINGH 2018-19 B.Tech SC 26041
92 [1478836] BHUPENDRA BHARTIYA 2018-19 B.Tech SC 26041
93 [1482666] MUKESH KUMAR BHARDWAJ 2018-19 B.Tech SC 26041
94 [1484793] SANDEEP KUMAR GAYAKWAD 2018-19 B.Tech SC 26041
95 [1484962] CHIRANJEEV NAVRANGE 2018-19 B.Tech SC 26041
96 [1486486] NEHAL SAHARE 2018-19 B.Tech SC 26041
97 [1486820] RAVINDRA JOGI 2018-19 B.Tech SC 26041
98 [1492629] GAUTAM GENDLE 2018-19 B.Tech SC 26041
99 [1492638] VIKAS KUMAR GAYAKWAD 2018-19 B.Tech SC 26591

100 [1508724] VIKAS BHARTI 2018-19 B.Tech SC 26041
101 [1532560] AMIT KUMAR CHAUHAN 2018-19 B.Tech SC 26041
102 [1544142] KAMLESH DINDOLKAR 2018-19 B.Tech SC 26041
103 [1557561] PUJESH AMAN JOLHEY 2018-19 B.Tech SC 26041
104 [1561406] NITESH DOHRE 2018-19 B.Tech SC 26041
105 [1567280] NIVEDITA BARMAN 2018-19 B.Tech SC 25491
106 [1567447] TARNI BANJARE 2018-19 B.Tech SC 26041
107 [1583895] DURGESH KUMAR KHATEL 2018-19 B.Tech SC 26041
108 [1587645] MUKESH KUMAR OGARE 2018-19 B.Tech SC 26041
109 [1600513] MAYANK TANDON 2018-19 B.Tech SC 26591
110 [1604337] ARVIND CHAUHAN 2018-19 B.Tech SC 26591
111 [261135] MANISH BANJARE 2018-19 B.Tech SC 26591
112 [603764] RIYA DAHARIYA 2018-19 B.Tech SC 26591
113 [874574] SUNIL KUMAR SAHARE 2018-19 B.Tech SC 26591
114 [954949] SWATI MAHENDRA 2018-19 B.Tech SC 26591
115 [1318715] RASHMI BANAJ 2018-19 B.Tech SC 30070
116 [1484229] POOJA MESHRAM 2018-19 B.Tech SC 29520
117 [1601188] REVATI UTKEL 2018-19 B.Tech SC 24750
118 [1045301] mr.ABHISHEK BAGARKAR 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
119 [1061395] ABHISHEK SINGH 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
120 [1090473] PRASHANT SAHU 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
121 [1118431] khushboo 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
122 [1120768] Ajay Dewangan 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
123 [1125385] Amol Soni 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
124 [1136435] VENUPRIYA DEWANGAN 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
125 [1137880] RAJENDRA KUMAR 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
126 [1151788] PRATEEK DEWANGAN 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
127 [1153212] SUNIL KUMAR SAHU 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
128 [1154035] VIKAS KUMAR DEWANGAN 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
129 [1160330] HEMSAGAR SAO 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
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130 [1160922] VIKAS VERMA 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
131 [1161175] Akhilesh Chandrakar 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
132 [1162385] TEKCHAND DEWANGAN 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
133 [1169503] SONAL VERMA 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
134 [1171442] SACHIN KUMAR VISHWAKARMA 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
135 [1172464] JAGDISH PRASAD DEWANGAN 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
136 [1172946] KHILENDRA KUMAR VERMA 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
137 [1175008] SHEFALI PATEL 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
138 [1176718] PUSHKAR CHANDRAKAR 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
139 [1178371] ABHISHEK GUPTA 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
140 [1179194] RAHUL KUMAR SAHU 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
141 [1183258] OMNARAYAN SAHU 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
142 [1189276] RAVI KUMAR DEWANGAN 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
143 [1221741] Diksha Verma 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
144 [1221746] Priyal Verma 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
145 [1222006] SUBHASH MANA 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
146 [1222168] JAYANT HOLKAR 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
147 [1222330] YASHI DEWANGAN 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
148 [1222691] MAYANK BHARDAWAZ 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
149 [1222694] KANCHAN SAHU 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
150 [1223569] KOMAL GIRI 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
151 [1224253] KUSHAL KUMAR SAHU 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
152 [1224410] RAHUL KUMAR THAWAIT 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
153 [1224418] RIPUSUDAN VISHWAKARMA 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
154 [1224750] GULSHAN DEWANGAN 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
155 [1225298] APOORVA SAHU 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
156 [1225415] ASHISH YADAV 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
157 [1228741] JAGMOHAN SAHU 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
158 [1229227] PANKAJ CHANDRAKAR 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
159 [1229742] Bhavesh Kumar Chandrakar 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
160 [1231409] NEHA SAHU 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
161 [1231481] BHARTI NIRMALKAR 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
162 [1233698] JYOTI PATEL 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
163 [1236441] SURAJ PATEL 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
164 [1236461] FANINDRA NATH CHOUDHARY 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
165 [1240095] Seema Rajwade 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
166 [1240469] Lokesh Singh 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
167 [1240920] DHANANJAY SAHU 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
168 [1241586] VIRENDRA KUMAR YADAV 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
169 [1242346] Sita Ram Sahu 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
170 [1302960] RAHUL SAHU 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
171 [1317662] OMPRAKASH NAYAK 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
172 [1318212] VINAY CHANDRA 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
173 [1318343] Ashish Dewangan 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
174 [1319441] LILESH PATEL 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
175 [1319673] Prakhar kumar Chandravanshi 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
176 [1320564] UDIT SONI 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
177 [1321904] PREMSHANKAR SAHU 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
178 [1324945] .NIKHIL PRASAD NO NAME 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
179 [1329416] GAURAV JAISWAL 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
180 [1329452] ASHUTOSH GUPTA 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
181 [1332040] RAHUL KUMAR VERMA 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
182 [1335418] CHETAN SONI 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
183 [1350676] SIBU TIKARIHA 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
184 [1351108] MANSI DESHMUKH 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
185 [1357672] ABHISHEK DEWANGAN 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
186 [1358291] BHOOMIKA RANI SEN 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
187 [1358476] PRANJAL CHANDRAKAR 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
188 [1360328] RAMKISHAN SAHU 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
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189 [1363513] MAHENDRA PATEL 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
190 [1364974] DIKESHWARI VERMA 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
191 [1375290] Mohit Sahu 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
192 [1377358] Saurabh Sinha 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
193 [1378239] AAYUSHI GUPTA 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
194 [1378867] ANJULATA KASHYAP 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
195 [1388371] Nemish patel 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
196 [1391179] ONKAR PATEL 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
197 [1395633] SHIVAM GUPTA 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
198 [1417635] BRIJESH KUMAR SAHU 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
199 [1464463] Revati Raman Rathore 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
200 [1465804] Jay Prakash Sahu 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
201 [1467051] Swarnim v Verma 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 21991
202 [1471589] Rahul Kumar Gupta 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 21991
203 [1472200] PRATIK SAHU 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
204 [1473490] NAMAN CHANDRAKAR 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 21891
205 [1474891] TANUJ PRASAD 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
206 [1476842] TULESHWAR RAJWADE 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
207 [1476889] SANJAY SONKAR 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 21991
208 [1477151] HARSHAD KHEDKAR 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
209 [1477154] AYUSH DEWANGAN 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 21991
210 [1477838] PRAVEEN KUMAR VERMA 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 21991
211 [1482863] AKHILESH KUMAR PRAJAPATI 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
212 [1483260] INDRA KUMAR SONKAR 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 21991
213 [1484411] NEHAL SAHU 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 21991
214 [1484449] HARSHVARDHAN PATEL 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 21891
215 [1484525] DAYASAGAR SAHU 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 21991
216 [1484601] MONA PATEL 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 21991
217 [1486216] MAYANK NIRMALKAR 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 21891
218 [1486858] BHUMIKA PATEL 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 21991
219 [1486898] JAYNARAYAN PATEL 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 21991
220 [1488352] SAKSHI GUPTA 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 21991
221 [1489006] KAUSHIKEE SINHA 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 21991
222 [1490157] ADITYA VERMA 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 21891
223 [1491781] SHUBHAM CHANDRAKAR 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 21791
224 [1494723] KANKSHA VERMA 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
225 [1494901] HARISH KUMAR NAYAK 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 21991
226 [1496944] SWATI SINHA 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
227 [1498457] PRANSHU SONI 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
228 [1499906] HARSH VERMA 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
229 [1501115] SHIVAM SAHU 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
230 [1502441] AYUSH KUMAR SAHU 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
231 [1503890] BHOGESH RAJ PATEL 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
232 [1504110] KAPIL SAO 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
233 [1505521] NEERAJ PAUL 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
234 [1506442] RAHUL DEWANGAN 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
235 [1507092] PRAVEEN SAHU 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
236 [1511974] VAIBHAV DEWANGAN 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
237 [1515289] ALKA GUPTA 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
238 [1515398] SANDEEP SAHU 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
239 [1519322] KHYATISAHU SAHU 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 21891
240 [1520484] BHAVANA BANCHHOR 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
241 [1520811] ARCHANA SAHU 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
242 [1521096] LEELADHAR GUPTA 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
243 [1521277] POONAM SAHU 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
244 [1522081] SAURAV DESHMUKH 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
245 [1522349] SHIVAM SAHU 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 21991
246 [1523910] CHANDAN KUMAR SAHU 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 21891
247 [1532701] YOGESH KUMAR CHANDRA 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 21991
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248 [1533833] SURYAKANT CHANDRAKAR 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 21991
249 [1534861] ASHUTOSH VERMA 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
250 [1535117] RAMSHANKAR SAHU 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 21991
251 [1541839] JYOTI NIRMALKAR 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
252 [1542478] DHAIRYA KUMAR SONI 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 21991
253 [1562082] KRISHNAKANT SAHU 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 21991
254 [1565299] BHOOPESH VERMA 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 21891
255 [1570830] SHIVANG SAHU 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
256 [1572282] TANMAY SONI 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
257 [1573387] DHANANJAY KUMAR SAHU 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
258 [1573895] ABHISHEK CHANDRA 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
259 [1577960] HARSH KUMAR VERMA 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
260 [1581071] DIVYA CHANDRAKAR 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
261 [158242] VINAY KUMAR SWARNKAR 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
262 [1583067] ABHAY KUMAR PRAJAPATI 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 21991
263 [1587188] YOGESH PATEL 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 21891
264 [1593635] ANKIT VERMA 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 21991
265 [243418] GANGA Rm 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
266 [385380] SITENDRA SONBOEIR 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
267 [386646] OM PRAKASH DEWANGAN 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
268 [511154] JITESH DEWANGAN 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
269 [512610] SATANAND SINHA 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
270 [525061] KHEERSAGAR PATEL 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
271 [526962] YOGITA KUMARI 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
272 [545461] PRAKRITI TIKARIHA 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
273 [559645] EKTA VERMA 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
274 [563142] HEMANT SARIYA 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
275 [584962] G DURGA PRASAD 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
276 [696171] Tanya Gupta 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
277 [723544] SURENDRA PATEL 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
278 [849854] VOMAN SINGH VERMA 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
279 [849953] ANURAG VAISHNAVA 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
280 [859304] TARESH RATHORE 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
281 [890818] AARYA NONAME BAGHEL 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 22091
282 [1182840] NARSINH RAM PATEL 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 25370
283 [1378197] NEERAJ VISHWAKARMA 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 25570
284 [1381396] ABHISHEK SAINI 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 25570
285 [1382175] PAYAL YADAV 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 25570
286 [1388087] KANCHAN DEWANAGAN 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 25570
287 [1396886] RANU YADAV 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 25570
288 [1400723] SHUBHAM KUNTE 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 25570
289 [1402195] RASHI SAHU 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 25570
290 [1421915] JAGRITI RAJWADE 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 25570
291 [1422888] PADMANI SAHU 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 25570
292 [1474062] Hema Dewangan 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 25570
293 [1476492] VIMAL YADAV 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 25470
294 [1477350] INDU CHANDRA 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 25470
295 [1477836] POONAM YADAV 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 25470
296 [1478232] DURGESH KUMAR SAHU 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 25470
297 [1533845] MONIKA SAHU 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 25470
298 [1560385] GEETA SAHU 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 25570
299 [1569558] KHYATI VERMA 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 25470
300 [1571710] MOHAMMAD JOHEB 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 25370
301 [516460] DINESH KUMAR KEWAT 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 25570
302 [862327] RASHMI SAHU 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 25470
303 [992263] VIJAY SAHU 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 25470
304 [1016117] ATISH KUMAR DEWANGAN 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 20800
305 [1137678] PRATEEK KUMAR LODHI 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 20800
306 [1235683] Chaitanya Sahu 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 20800
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307 [1236425] ROSHANI SAHU 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 20800
308 [1257163] JAY NIRMALKAR 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 20800
309 [1260866] NEHA SAHU 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 20800
310 [1407859] Abhishek Ramdas Namdeo 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 20800
311 [1432868] YOGITA DEWANGAN 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 20800
312 [1523583] VIKAS KUMAR SAHU 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 20700
313 [205442] RUSTAM KUMAR YADAV 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 20800
314 [262624] Raghvendra No Name 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 20800
315 [536213] UTTAM KUMAR PATEL 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 20800
316 [587236] Sandeep Kumar Sahu 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 20800
317 [838996] HULSEE DEVI SAHU 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 20800
318 [1422884] PRANJAL KUMAR SAHU 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 21150
319 [1473479] ROSHAN KUMAR SAHU 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 21150
320 [1518579] SHRIYA YADU 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 21050
321 [1531365] VINAY KUMAR DEWANGAN 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 20950
322 [888701] SANTOSH YADAV 2018-19 B.Tech OBC 21050

7676175

S.No. Stduent Name Session Course Category
Sanctioned 

Amount
1 [1117949] SHIVANI NETAM 2017-18 B.Tech ST 26041
2 [1121826] RAGHVENDRA SINGH BARIHA 2017-18 B.Tech ST 26041
3 [1130092] GEORGE KUJUR 2017-18 B.Tech ST 26041
4 [1133725] BHAVNA MANDAVI 2017-18 B.Tech ST 26041
5 [1160739] CHANDRA SHEKHAR BHARDWAJ 2017-18 B.Tech ST 26041
6 [1170809] PRAKASH KUMAR SHANDILYA 2017-18 B.Tech ST 26041
7 [1172843] RISHABH SINGH JAGAT 2017-18 B.Tech ST 26041
8 [1173994] INDRANI SIDAR 2017-18 B.Tech ST 26041
9 [1174845] CHANDRAKANT DHURVE 2017-18 B.Tech ST 26041

10 [1177660] CHANDRAPRABHA DHRUW 2017-18 B.Tech ST 26041
11 [1189367] MANHARAN LAL THAKUR 2017-18 B.Tech ST 26041
12 [1189401] BHUPENDRA PAL PISDA 2017-18 B.Tech ST 26041
13 [1191264] KIRTI DHANENDRA 2017-18 B.Tech ST 26041
14 [1191547] KAJAL DHRUW 2017-18 B.Tech ST 26041
15 [1221865] Surendra Singh 2017-18 B.Tech ST 26041
16 [1222073] Pradeep Kumar Thakur 2017-18 B.Tech ST 26041
17 [1223159] tanuja painkra 2017-18 B.Tech ST 26041
18 [1226009] AWDHESH KUMAR BHAGAT 2017-18 B.Tech ST 26041
19 [1227806] NARAYAN SIDAR 2017-18 B.Tech ST 26041
20 [1227815] NIRBHAI KUJUR 2017-18 B.Tech ST 26041
21 [1233482] VISHVANATH BHAGAT 2017-18 B.Tech ST 26041
22 [1234633] DHANESHWAR SINGH 2017-18 B.Tech ST 26041
23 [1236086] VAISHALI GAWRAY 2017-18 B.Tech ST 26041
24 [1241606] ANUBHAV SINGH 2017-18 B.Tech ST 26041
25 [1242136] SATISH KUMAR MANKER 2017-18 B.Tech ST 26041
26 [1242607] RAJA RAM PORTE 2017-18 B.Tech ST 26041
27 [1318231] Himanchal Ushare 2017-18 B.Tech ST 26041
28 [1320183] CHHABI KUMAR DHRUW 2017-18 B.Tech ST 26041
29 [1333749] Kumud Churendra 2017-18 B.Tech ST 26041
30 [1339680] Elias Xalxo 2017-18 B.Tech ST 26041
31 [1340821] RASHMEE THAKUR 2017-18 B.Tech ST 26041
32 [1342145] SHEETAL MINJ 2017-18 B.Tech ST 26041
33 [1343169] RISHABH THAKUR 2017-18 B.Tech ST 26041
34 [1344632] HEMRAJ KANWAR 2017-18 B.Tech ST 26041
35 [1349478] RITESH HIRONDIYA 2017-18 B.Tech ST 26041
36 [1352660] Rupesh Kumar Komra 2017-18 B.Tech ST 26041
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37 [1357732] maneshwar paikara 2017-18 B.Tech ST 26041
38 [1371894] Shristi Dhruw 2017-18 B.Tech ST 26041
39 [1374786] SHARON MINZ 2017-18 B.Tech ST 26041
40 [1384951] SATISH KUMAR DHRUW 2017-18 B.Tech ST 26041
41 [1386855] SOUMYA EKKA 2017-18 B.Tech ST 26041
42 [1402818] RAVISH KUMAR THAKUR 2017-18 B.Tech ST 26041
43 [1411163] YASHWANT NETAM 2017-18 B.Tech ST 26041
44 [171045] AJAY DAN EKKA 2017-18 B.Tech ST 26041
45 [393895] ROHIT KUMAR OHDAR 2017-18 B.Tech ST 26041
46 [440823] SWAPNIL TOPPO 2017-18 B.Tech ST 26041
47 [514142] PURAN LAL KANWAR 2017-18 B.Tech ST 26041
48 [581495] Somesh Maravi 2017-18 B.Tech ST 26041
49 [658421] NIYATI NONAME MOTGHARE 2017-18 B.Tech ST 26041
50 [729358] JHADIYAR GOND 2017-18 B.Tech ST 26041
51 [822298] PRAVEEN KUMAR 2017-18 B.Tech ST 26041
52 [852666] Rahul Kumar Arya 2017-18 B.Tech ST 26041
53 [861457] PRIYA DEEP MALA LAKRA 2017-18 B.Tech ST 26041
54 [862279] RITESH KUMAR DHRUW 2017-18 B.Tech ST 26041
55 [876184] BHUNESH KUMAR DHRUW 2017-18 B.Tech ST 26041
56 [891599] SAPNA BHAGAT 2017-18 B.Tech ST 26041
57 [896973] TINU ANAND KHARE 2017-18 B.Tech ST 26041
58 [382350] Ranjana Malhotra 2017-18 B.Tech ST 29520
59 [1183506] SANDEEP KUMAR PAINKRA 2017-18 B.Tech ST 24750
60 [403236] Prachi Padam 2017-18 B.Tech ST 24750
61 [574375] Nawal Kishore Singh 2017-18 B.Tech ST 24750
62 [1005149] Shashi Bhushan Gilhare 2017-18 B.Tech SC 26041
63 [1101097] SHIKHA BHARATDWAJ 2017-18 B.Tech SC 26041
64 [1111154] Srishti Khobragade 2017-18 B.Tech SC 26041
65 [1126866] ROHIT KUMAR 2017-18 B.Tech SC 26041
66 [1174456] GOVIND PRASAD 2017-18 B.Tech SC 26041
67 [1176962] SHUBHRANSH MESHRAM 2017-18 B.Tech SC 26041
68 [1179580] ARVIND KHANDE 2017-18 B.Tech SC 26041
69 [1220716] ASHISH KHANDEKAR 2017-18 B.Tech SC 26041
70 [1221123] MONIKA MARKANDEY 2017-18 B.Tech SC 26041
71 [1221752] RAHUL RAMTEKE 2017-18 B.Tech SC 26041
72 [1221791] shreya dongre 2017-18 B.Tech SC 26041
73 [1222494] SUKRIT DAS SIYARE 2017-18 B.Tech SC 26041
74 [1227687] KAMLA BAI 2017-18 B.Tech SC 26041
75 [1230832] RITESH KUMAR 2017-18 B.Tech SC 26041
76 [1234474] Devid Banjare 2017-18 B.Tech SC 26041
77 [1239823] DIVYA MESHRAM 2017-18 B.Tech SC 26041
78 [1242418] PURANJAN BANJARE 2017-18 B.Tech SC 26041
79 [1256087] ASHISH KUMAR RAMTEKE 2017-18 B.Tech SC 25491
80 [1256790] LOMESH KUMAR JOSHI 2017-18 B.Tech SC 26041
81 [1302711] LATISH RATNESH 2017-18 B.Tech SC 26041
82 [1303553] VIKRANT KHUTEL 2017-18 B.Tech SC 26041
83 [1317284] JYOTI KSHATRIYA 2017-18 B.Tech SC 26041
84 [1317827] Himanshu Gilhare 2017-18 B.Tech SC 26041
85 [1318048] Sumit Borkar 2017-18 B.Tech SC 26041
86 [1318431] GUNJAN KUMAR 2017-18 B.Tech SC 26041
87 [1318482] Keshav Dhritlahare 2017-18 B.Tech SC 26041
88 [1319716] SUMIT KHANDEL 2017-18 B.Tech SC 26041
89 [1319891] AMIT KUMAR 2017-18 B.Tech SC 26041
90 [1320966] Preeti Baghel 2017-18 B.Tech SC 26041
91 [1323648] Vaibhavi Mathur 2017-18 B.Tech SC 26041
92 [1324551] KULDEEP Banjare 2017-18 B.Tech SC 26041
93 [1325036] CHANDRAPRAKASH TANDAN 2017-18 B.Tech SC 26041
94 [1329415] VIDYABHUSHAN KURRE 2017-18 B.Tech SC 26041
95 [1329443] Mukesh Bharadwaj 2017-18 B.Tech SC 26041
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96 [1329565] HEMANT KUMAR BARLE 2017-18 B.Tech SC 26041
97 [1334667] BHANU PRAKASH JOGWANSHI 2017-18 B.Tech SC 26041
98 [1348315] ABHISHEK CHOUHAN 2017-18 B.Tech SC 26041
99 [1350748] Bholeshwar Kumar Gangele 2017-18 B.Tech SC 26041

100 [1365290] PRAVIN KUMAR AMDE 2017-18 B.Tech SC 26041
101 [1370069] Gajendra Ramteke 2017-18 B.Tech SC 26041
102 [1372128] SUMAN JOSHI 2017-18 B.Tech SC 26041
103 [1378663] RAJNI BARLE 2017-18 B.Tech SC 26041
104 [1382452] DURGA GHIDOREY 2017-18 B.Tech SC 26041
105 [1397278] ITESH MESHRAM 2017-18 B.Tech SC 26041
106 [1397589] SACHIN BARLE 2017-18 B.Tech SC 26041
107 [1434190] Anjana Baghel 2017-18 B.Tech SC 26041
108 [1459629] DEEXA MESHRAM 2017-18 B.Tech SC 26591
109 [163237] LOKNATH KUMAR NILKAN 2017-18 B.Tech SC 26041
110 [240340] INDRANI GHRITLAHRE 2017-18 B.Tech SC 26041
111 [261135] MANISH BANJARE 2017-18 B.Tech SC 26041
112 [442845] SOURABH KHURANA 2017-18 B.Tech SC 26041
113 [465705] SANJAY KUMAR AJAY 2017-18 B.Tech SC 26041
114 [482534] LOKESH KUMAR 2017-18 B.Tech SC 26041
115 [505128] KEERTIMAN SATANAMI 2017-18 B.Tech SC 26041
116 [514324] SUNIL KUMAR JOSHI 2017-18 B.Tech SC 26041
117 [821094] KATYAYNI Gosai 2017-18 B.Tech SC 26041
118 [861468] VIVEK DINKAR 2017-18 B.Tech SC 26041
119 [874574] SUNIL KUMAR SAHARE 2017-18 B.Tech SC 26041
120 [892748] AJAY KUMAR BARLE 2017-18 B.Tech SC 26041
121 [897206] TARUN KUMAR KURREY 2017-18 B.Tech SC 26041
122 [954949] SWATI MAHENDRA 2017-18 B.Tech SC 26041
123 [1056436] ANKIT NAGDEVE 2017-18 B.Tech SC 29520
124 [1260725] PRANLAI DHOKE 2017-18 B.Tech SC 29520
125 [1288729] NIDHI MARKANDEY 2017-18 B.Tech SC 29520
126 [1318715] RASHMI BANAJ 2017-18 B.Tech SC 29520
127 [137046] SHATRUHAN LAL JOSHI 2017-18 B.Tech SC 24750
128 [158789] PRITAM KUMAR TANDAN 2017-18 B.Tech SC 24750
129 [361675] NEHA JANGDE 2017-18 B.Tech SC 24750
130 [208926] PRATIK DAMLE 2017-18 B.Tech SC 25650
131 [1045301] mr.ABHISHEK BAGARKAR 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
132 [1061395] ABHISHEK SINGH 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
133 [1090473] PRASHANT SAHU 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 21991
134 [1118431] khushboo 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 21991
135 [1120768] Ajay Dewangan 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 21991
136 [1124798] SHASHIKANT RATHORE 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
137 [1125385] Amol Soni 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
138 [1125755] Naveen Kumar Sinha 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
139 [1129163] ROHIT GUPTA 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
140 [1136435] VENUPRIYA DEWANGAN 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
141 [1137880] RAJENDRA KUMAR 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
142 [1139737] RISHAB SAHU 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
143 [1143885] ABHISHEK KUMAR 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
144 [1150804] SHUBHAM SONI 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
145 [1151788] PRATEEK DEWANGAN 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
146 [1153212] SUNIL KUMAR SAHU 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
147 [1154035] VIKAS KUMAR DEWANGAN 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
148 [1160330] HEMSAGAR SAO 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
149 [1160922] VIKAS VERMA 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 21991
150 [1161175] Akhilesh Chandrakar 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
151 [1161776] Umang Pargniha 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
152 [1162385] TEKCHAND DEWANGAN 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 21991
153 [1166701] RAVISHANKAR VARMA 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 21991
154 [1166847] YOGESH KUMAR 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 21991
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155 [1171442] SACHIN KUMAR VISHWAKARMA 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 21991
156 [1172464] JAGDISH PRASAD DEWANGAN 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 21991
157 [1172946] KHILENDRA KUMAR VERMA 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 21991
158 [1175008] SHEFALI PATEL 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 21991
159 [1176718] PUSHKAR CHANDRAKAR 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 21991
160 [1179194] RAHUL KUMAR SAHU 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 21991
161 [1181721] GAJENDRA KUMAR VERMA 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 21991
162 [1186717] Jayesh Patel 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 21991
163 [1189276] RAVI KUMAR DEWANGAN 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 21991
164 [1191998] SONAL CHANDRA PRABHA 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 21991
165 [1221741] Diksha Verma 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 21991
166 [1221746] Priyal Verma 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 21991
167 [1222006] SUBHASH MANA 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 21991
168 [1222168] JAYANT HOLKAR 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
169 [1222330] YASHI DEWANGAN 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 21991
170 [1222691] MAYANK BHARDAWAZ 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 21991
171 [1223569] KOMAL GIRI 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 21991
172 [1224253] KUSHAL KUMAR SAHU 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 21991
173 [1224410] RAHUL KUMAR THAWAIT 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 21991
174 [1224418] RIPUSUDAN VISHWAKARMA 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 21991
175 [1225298] APOORVA SAHU 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 21991
176 [1225415] ASHISH YADAV 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 21991
177 [1226813] SHRUTI RATHORE 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 21991
178 [1228741] JAGMOHAN SAHU 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 21991
179 [1229227] PANKAJ CHANDRAKAR 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 21991
180 [1229742] Bhavesh Kumar Chandrakar 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 21991
181 [1231409] NEHA SAHU 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 21991
182 [1236369] DEVIND PATEL 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 21991
183 [1236441] SURAJ PATEL 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 21991
184 [1236461] FANINDRA NATH CHOUDHARY 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 21991
185 [1236843] MAYANK SONI 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 21991
186 [1240095] Seema Rajwade 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 21991
187 [1240469] Lokesh Singh 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 21991
188 [1241586] VIRENDRA KUMAR YADAV 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 21991
189 [1241736] JYOTI SAHU 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 21991
190 [1242346] Sita Ram Sahu 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 21991
191 [1242762] Ravi Anand Sahu 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 21991
192 [1243346] Bhupesh Kumar Verma 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 21991
193 [1302960] RAHUL SAHU 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 21991
194 [1317662] OMPRAKASH NAYAK 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 21991
195 [1318343] Ashish Dewangan 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 21991
196 [1319441] LILESH PATEL 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 21991
197 [1319673] Prakhar kumar Chandravanshi 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 21991
198 [1320564] UDIT SONI 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 21991
199 [1321904] PREMSHANKAR SAHU 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 21991
200 [1324945] .NIKHIL PRASAD NO NAME 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 21991
201 [1329416] GAURAV JAISWAL 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 21991
202 [1332040] RAHUL KUMAR VERMA 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 21991
203 [1335137] Diksha Yadu 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 21991
204 [1350676] SIBU TIKARIHA 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 21991
205 [1351108] MANSI DESHMUKH 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 21991
206 [1357672] ABHISHEK DEWANGAN 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 21991
207 [1358291] BHOOMIKA RANI SEN 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 21991
208 [1358476] PRANJAL CHANDRAKAR 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 21991
209 [1360328] RAMKISHAN SAHU 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 21991
210 [1363513] MAHENDRA PATEL 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 21991
211 [1364974] DIKESHWARI VERMA 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 21991
212 [136570] PRIYANKA YADAV 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
213 [1377358] Saurabh Sinha 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 21991
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214 [1378239] AAYUSHI GUPTA 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 21991
215 [1378867] ANJULATA KASHYAP 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 21991
216 [1387721] AKASH SAHU 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 21991
217 [1388371] Nemish patel 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 21991
218 [1391179] ONKAR PATEL 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 21991
219 [1395633] SHIVAM GUPTA 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 21991
220 [1417635] BRIJESH KUMAR SAHU 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 21991
221 [147860] DIVYA DANSENA 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
222 [154114] LOKESH SINHA 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
223 [158242] VINAY KUMAR SWARNKAR 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
224 [167654] RAMAKANT PATEL 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
225 [191762] JITENDRA KUMAR 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
226 [198795] UTKARSH PRASAD SWARNKAR 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
227 [238149] HEMANT KUMAR SAHU 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
228 [238881] NIKHIL KUMAR RATHORE 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
229 [243418] GANGA Rm 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
230 [248277] MOHNISH KUMAR SINHA 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
231 [278930] CHANCHAL DESHMUKH 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
232 [291608] SANJEEV KUMAR SHRIWAS 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
233 [309123] RESHMA SAHU 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
234 [373886] narendra kumar sahu 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
235 [384999] SHUBHAM KUMAR SAHU 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
236 [385380] SITENDRA SONBOEIR 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
237 [386646] OM PRAKASH DEWANGAN 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
238 [506514] DIVYABHUSHAN DEWANGAN 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
239 [511154] JITESH DEWANGAN 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
240 [512610] SATANAND SINHA 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
241 [525061] KHEERSAGAR PATEL 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
242 [526962] YOGITA KUMARI 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
243 [545461] PRAKRITI TIKARIHA 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
244 [552474] Deepak Nayak 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
245 [559645] EKTA VERMA 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
246 [563142] HEMANT SARIYA 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
247 [580484] BASANT KUMAR KATENDRA 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
248 [584962] G DURGA PRASAD 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
249 [592507] Amit Kumar Sinha 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
250 [597367] YUGAL KISHOR VERMA 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
251 [696171] Tanya Gupta 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
252 [723544] SURENDRA PATEL 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
253 [816406] SHUBHAM B VERMA 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
254 [836758] HAREESH KUMAR SAHU 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
255 [837283] Harish kumar 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
256 [844012] KAMLESH KUMAR VERMA 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
257 [847632] Vaibhav Soni 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
258 [849854] VOMAN SINGH VERMA 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
259 [849953] ANURAG VAISHNAVA 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
260 [853024] GULAB CHANDRA DEWANGAN 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
261 [853334] manish chandravanshi 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
262 [858673] KAUSHAL DADSENA 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
263 [859304] TARESH RATHORE 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
264 [863426] BARKHA SAHU 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
265 [864806] Priyanka Rani Gupta 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
266 [869413] TWINKLE HIRWANI 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
267 [869879] DEVNARAYAN CHANDRA 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
268 [876526] SHUBHAM CHANDRAVANSHI 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
269 [877496] geetesh kumar patel 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
270 [878808] VIVEK SAHU 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
271 [887770] Nilesh Kumar prajapati 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
272 [888432] KAMLESH KUMAR 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
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273 [890507] ANJALI PATEL 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
274 [894267] RAJENDRA KUMAR SAHU 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
275 [899521] ADITYA LAKDE 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
276 [899602] Nishtha Soni 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
277 [905494] Yogeshwari Verma xx 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
278 [907832] RAGHUVEER SINGH KUSHWAHA 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
279 [938616] DIVYA SAHU 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 22091
280 [1205705] HARISHANKAR SONKAR 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 25470
281 [1231227] S CHANDRAPRAKASH YADAV 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 25470
282 [1255990] VANDANA SAHU 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 25470
283 [1378197] NEERAJ VISHWAKARMA 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 25470
284 [1381396] ABHISHEK SAINI 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 25470
285 [1382175] PAYAL YADAV 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 25470
286 [1388087] KANCHAN DEWANAGAN 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 25470
287 [1400723] SHUBHAM KUNTE 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 25470
288 [1402195] RASHI SAHU 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 25470
289 [1421915] JAGRITI RAJWADE 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 25470
290 [1422888] PADMANI SAHU 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 25470
291 [306750] ASHIYA BANO 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 25470
292 [341321] YASHWANT KUMAR 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 25470
293 [362374] POONAM KUMAR DESHMUKH 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 25470
294 [516460] DINESH KUMAR KEWAT 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 25470
295 [791766] NEHA JAISWAL 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 25470
296 [1016117] ATISH KUMAR DEWANGAN 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 20700
297 [1151809] PRINS KUMAR GUPTA 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 20700
298 [1178268] AARTI SAHU 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 20700
299 [1235683] Chaitanya Sahu 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 20700
300 [1235752] Premkant Sahu 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 20700
301 [1257163] JAY NIRMALKAR 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 20700
302 [1272493] ANNU BAKCHHAL 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 20700
303 [135394] NITISH KUMAR SAHU 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 20700
304 [135417] SHAILENDRA KUMAR SAHU 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 20700
305 [135437] DANESHWAR VERMA 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 20700
306 [1407859] Abhishek Ramdas Namdeo 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 20700
307 [1432868] YOGITA DEWANGAN 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 20700
308 [205442] RUSTAM KUMAR YADAV 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 20700
309 [260886] Geshwar Kumar 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 20700
310 [298560] BHUPENDRA SAHU 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 20700
311 [311616] DHARMENDRA KUMAR PATEL 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 20700
312 [320160] RAKHI SAHU 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 20700
313 [347282] AJAY KUMAR DEWAGAN 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 20700
314 [431954] YOGITA DESHMUKH 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 20700
315 [435742] Nupendra Kumar Verma 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 20700
316 [520757] MONIKA DEWANGAN 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 20700
317 [525014] PUSHPLATA SAHU 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 20700
318 [536213] UTTAM KUMAR PATEL 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 20700
319 [547122] KU ROSHANI SAHU 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 20700
320 [587236] Sandeep Kumar Sahu 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 20700
321 [838996] HULSEE DEVI SAHU 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 20700
322 [871611] MUKESH KUMAR SAHU 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 20700
323 [1222382] Rajesh Kumar Patel 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 21050
324 [1422884] PRANJAL KUMAR SAHU 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 21050
325 [155719] Priyanka Verma 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 21050
326 [258351] AMIT TAMRAKAR 2017-18 B.Tech OBC 21050

7729667Total
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S.NO. ID&STUDENT NAME COURSE BRANCH SEM
TOTAL 

AMOUNT
1 2001010512-JAYESH GUPTA B.TECH-2020-2021 CIVIL 4th Sem 78045
2 1901010092-SHOAIBA BANO B.TECH-2019-2020 COMPUTER SCIENCE 6th Sem 52030
3 1901010265-AMIT KUMAR B.TECH-2019-2020 ELECTRONICS 6th Sem 52030
4 1901010269-HIMANSHU KASHYAP B.TECH-2019-2020  ELECTRICAL 6th Sem 52030
5 1901010278-DAKSHEE DEWANGAN B.TECH-2019-2020 CIVIL 6th Sem 52030
6 1901010375-ARYAN AGRAWAL B.TECH-2019-2020  ELECTRICAL 6th Sem 52030
7 1901010408-AKRITI DEWANGAN B.TECH-2019-2020  ELECTRICAL 6th Sem 52030
8 1901010418-ROHAN ROOPWANI B.TECH-2019-2020 MECHANICAL 6th Sem 52030
9 1901010498-AJAY DEWANGAN B.TECH-2019-2020  ELECTRICAL 6th Sem 52030

10 1901010515-PERI SHRIHAR B.TECH-2019-2020 MECHANICAL 6th Sem 52030
11 1901010528-SPARSH NAYAK B.TECH-2019-2020 MECHANICAL 6th Sem 52030
12 1901010544-PURVI B.TECH-2019-2020  ELECTRICAL 6th Sem 52030
13 1901010570-ARSHLAN ALI B.TECH-2019-2020 CIVIL 6th Sem 52030
14 1901010574-ANIKET KESHRI B.TECH-2019-2020 COMPUTER SCIENCE 6th Sem 52030
15 1901010580-SHYAMLEE SINGH B.TECH-2019-2020 ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS 6th Sem 52030
16 1901010624-AARYAN KHANDELWAL B.TECH-2019-2020 ELECTRONICS 6th Sem 52030
17 1901010646-SAGAR THAKUR B.TECH-2019-2020 CIVIL 6th Sem 52030
18 1901010667-ASAD AHMED B.TECH-2019-2020 ELECTRONICS 6th Sem 52030
19 1901010700-AAYUSH TIWARI B.TECH-2019-2020 CIVIL 6th Sem 52030
20 1901010713-ANUP KUMAR GUPTA B.TECH-2019-2020 COMPUTER SCIENCE 6th Sem 52030
21 1901010758-ANURAG VERMA B.TECH-2019-2020 MECHANICAL 6th Sem 52030
22 1801010100-SWAMIL JAIN BE-2018-2019 COMPUTER SCIENCE 8th Sem 52030
23 1801010146-POONAM SAHU BE-2018-2019  ELECTRICAL 8th Sem 52030
24 1801010163-HARSHIT SHARMA BE-2018-2019 MECHANICAL 8th Sem 52030
25 1801010184-PRANSHUL GANVIR BE-2018-2019  ELECTRICAL 8th Sem 52030
26 1801010202-NISHA GOYAL BE-2018-2019 ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS 8th Sem 52030
27 1801010229-ARCHIT TIWARI BE-2018-2019 COMPUTER SCIENCE 8th Sem 52030
28 1801010286-TWESH BAWASKAR BE-2018-2019 COMPUTER SCIENCE 8th Sem 52030
29 1801010287-GAURAV KUMAR SINHA BE-2018-2019 CIVIL 8th Sem 52030
30 1801010342-SRIJAN SHARMA BE-2018-2019 CIVIL 8th Sem 52030
31 1801010399-DHANANJAY KUMAR SAHU BE-2018-2019 MECHANICAL 8th Sem 52030
32 1801010458-PRANSHU SONI BE-2018-2019 CIVIL 8th Sem 52030
33 1801010521-MOHAMMAD HAROON BE-2018-2019  ELECTRICAL 8th Sem 52030
34 1801010536-SPARSH AGRAWAL BE-2018-2019 ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS 8th Sem 52030
35 1801010553-PURVIL KATARIYA BE-2018-2019 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 8th Sem 52030
36 1801010731-WASIM AKHTAR KHAN BE-2018-2019 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 8th Sem 52030

1899095GRAND TOTAL

Scholarship by DTE (Government) 2018-19, 2019-20, 2020-21
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S.NO. NAME OF STUDENTS SEM  Course AMOUNT

1 2101010028-AVIRAL MISHRA 2nd Sem B.Tech 76100
2 2101010486-PRASHANSA DHOLE 1st Sem B.Tech 13659
3 2101010782-RAM MISHRA 2nd Sem B.Tech 19750
4 2104010034-TANISHA MEHRA 2nd Sem B.Tech 38291
5 2104010050-MEGHA SHARMA 2nd Sem B.Tech 80232

228032

S.NO. NAME OF STUDENTS SEM  Course AMOUNT

1 2001010002-SUVIGYA PANDEY 4th Sem B.Tech 26016
2 2001010131-K MOHIT KRISHNA 4th Sem B.Tech 26016
3 2001010432-CHANDAN SAHU 4th Sem B.Tech 26016
4 2001010620-SHREYA VISHWAKARMA 4th Sem B.Tech 13380
5 2001010665-SONAL CHOUDHARY 4th Sem B.Tech 13380
6 2001010697-RAJAT KUMAR MISHRA 4th Sem B.Tech 26016
7 2001010718-OM CHATTERJEE 4th Sem B.Tech 26016
8 2004010067-G PRATIKSHA 4th Sem MBA 27800
9 2004010120-M.ANITHA REDDY 4th Sem MBA 27800

10 2004010121-ABHINAV KUMAR KATRE 4th Sem MBA 27800
11 2006010017-ADITYA  URMALIYA 4th Sem M.E. 10985
12 2006010018-MASTER PINANK HEMANT KUMAR 4th Sem M.E. 10985
13 2010010001-KAJAL PANDEY 4th Sem B.Cov 20000

282210

S.NO. NAME OF STUDENTS SEM  Course AMOUNT

1 1901010005-NETHADA VENKATESH 6th Sem B.Tech 26016
2 1901010286-SHIVAM DWIVEDI 6th Sem B.Tech 20812
3 1901010358-DEVIS DEO BHASKAR 6th Sem B.Tech 6615
4 1901010466-SWEETI GUPTA 6th Sem B.Tech 53380
5 1901010512-PRATYUSH MAHAPATRA 6th Sem B.Tech 26016
6 1901010541-ARYAN SHRIVASTAVA 6th Sem B.Tech 26016
7 1901010729-ADITI SHRIVASTAVA 6th Sem B.Tech 26016
8 1901010735-VIKRANT SINGH 6th Sem B.Tech 73230
9 1901010800-MOHAMMED KAUNAIN RAZA 6th Sem B.Tech 33380

10 1901010804-B. KEVIN 6th Sem B.Tech 26016
11 1901010818-ARCHIT MISHRA 6th Sem B.Tech 73230
12 1902020005-SHUBHAM SAHU 8th Sem B.Tech 26016
13 1910010043-LEKHRAM NIRMALKAR 6th Sem B.Voc 10000
14 1910010048-AARTI CHHATRIYA 6th Sem B.Voc 10000

436743

S.NO. NAME OF STUDENTS SEM  Course AMOUNT

1 1801010011-JACOB JOY 8th Sem B.Tech 26016

Session 2021-22
Financial Assistance by Institute     

Session 2020-21

Session 2019-20

Session 2018-19

Total

Total

Total
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2 1801010016-ABHISHEK TIWARI 8th Sem B.Tech 26016
3 1801010046-SUSAN JOY 8th Sem B.Tech 26016
4 1801010258-MUSKAN DUBEY 8th Sem B.Tech 26016
5 1801010294-URJITA MISHRA 8th Sem B.Tech 26016
6 1801010690-ABHISHEK CHUGH 8th Sem B.Tech 26016
7 1801010808-ISHI SHARMA 8th Sem B.Tech 26016
8 1802020039-AARYA BAGHEL 8th Sem B.Tech 39375
9 1501010598-AVANTIKA MISHRA B.Tech 69850

10 1501010636-SHRUTIKA LOHE B.Tech 69200
11 1501010115-SOMESH KUMAR SINGH B.Tech 24200
12 1501010645-ROHIT SAHU B.Tech 24200
13 1601010034-ASHWINI KUMAR MISHRA B.Tech 24200
14 1601010388-LOMESH KUMAR JOSHI B.Tech 44200
15 1601010451-PRAKRITI TIKARIHA B.Tech 24200
16 1601010465-AAKANSHA ARORA B.Tech 24200
17 1601010520-SUHANI PANDEY B.Tech 24200
18 1601010661-YEJESH KUMAR YADAV B.Tech 24200
19 1602020017-T.SAIANVESH B.Tech 24200
20 1602020034-RAHUL KUMAR B.Tech 44200
21 1701010062-DIKSHA NAGPAL B.Tech 26016
22 1701010073-HIMANSHI METTA B.Tech 26016
23 1701010385-ABHINANDA SAR B.Tech 26016
24 1701010406-T SAISHA B.Tech 26016
25 1702020015-UMA SHANKAR B.Tech 24200
26 2008870-CHANDRAKANT B.Tech 12650
27 1805010004-PRIYANKA LOHE B.Tech 47550
28 1801010168-ADITI MAURYA B.Tech 13008
29 1801010808-ISHI SHARMA B.Tech 26016
30 1801010258-MUSKAN DUDEY B.Tech 26016
31 1801010294-URJITA MISHRA B.Tech 13008
32 1801010496-HEMANT KUMAR UIKE B.Tech 11615
33 1801010690-ABHISHEK CHUGH B.Tech 26016
34 1608010004-KAULESHWAR PRASAD P.HD 5700
35 1608010008-SHIV DUTTA MISHRA P.HD 5700
36 1608010009-SHANKHA DE P.HD 5700
37 1608010011-DINESH KUMAR BHAWNANI P.HD 5700
38 1608010021-SUCHITRA PANDEY P.HD 5700
39 1608010022-EKTA TAMRAKAR P.HD 5700
40 1608010024-KIRAN DEWANGAN P.HD 5700
41 1608010036-TANUJA KASHYAP P.HD 5700
42 1608010038-SUNIL KUMAR P.HD 2400
43 1608010044-RUPA RANI DEWANGAN P.HD 5700
44 1608010045-SANTOSH KUMAR RAO P.HD 5700
45 1608010046-JAYSINGH GAHARWAR P.HD 5700
46 1608010047-SHWETA KHARYA P.HD 5700
47 1608010054-MUKESH KUMAR CHANDRAKAR P.HD 5700
48 1608010057-SHRADDHA SHARMA P.HD 5700
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49 1608010058-SARANG PITALE P.HD 5700
50 1608010059-TOSHNT KUMAR P.HD 5700
51 1608010060-MONIKA VERMA P.HD 5700
52 1608010061-ANJUL RAI P.HD 5700
53 1608010064-VINITA ABHISHEK GUPTA P.HD 5700
54 1608010072-MANISH KUMAR P.HD 5700
55 1608010074-ALKA MISHRA P.HD 5700
56 1608010084-SAVITA DUBEY P.HD 2400
57 1608010086-SAMRIDDHI MISHRA P.HD 2400
58 1608010087-SAURABH TOMAR P.HD 2400

1075980

S.NO. NAME OF STUDENTS SEM  Course AMOUNT

1 1501010598-AVANTIKA MISHRA  5th Sem BE 34250

2 1501010636-SHRUTIKA LOHE 5th Sem BE 34100

3 1501010645-ROHIT SAHU  5th Sem BE 12100

4 1602020017-T.SAIANVESH 5th Sem BE 12100

5 1602020034-RAHUL KUMAR 5th Sem BE 22100

6 1401010068-RAGHUVEER SINGH KUSHWAHA 7th Sem BE 12100

7 1401010088-YOGESHWARI VERMA 7th Sem BE 12100

8 1401010263-DEVNARAYAN 7th Sem BE 12100

9 1401010589-SHIVANGI PATIL  7th Sem BE 12100

10 1401010613-MANIKANT JAISWAL 7th Sem BE 12100

11 1601010034-ASHWINI KUMAR MISHRA 3rd Sem BE 12100

12 1601010388-LOMESH KUMAR JOSHI 3rd Sem BE 22100

13 1601010520-SUHANI PANDEY 3rd Sem BE 12100

14 1702020015-UMA SHANKAR 3rd Sem BE 12100

15 1701010406-T.SAISHA 1st Sem  BE 13008

16 1701010617-N. SHRISHA 1st Sem  BE 13008

17 1604010057-SHRADHA NAMDEO 3rd Sem  MBA 13900

18 1604010119-RINA BEN PATEL 3rd Sem MBA 32330

19 1605010069-DEVENDRA DHOLE 3rd Sem 
M.E./M.TE
CH

12375

20 1605010036-DEEPA SONI 3rd Sem
M.E./M.TE
CH

6875

21 1701010385-ABHINANDA SAR 1ST BE 13008

22 1601010465-AAKANSHA ARORA 3RD BE 24200
23 1701010073-HIMANSHI METTA 1ST BE 13008

24 1701010062-DIKSHA NAGPAL 1ST BE 13008

25 1401010661-R. SHARDA KORI 7th Sem BE 12100

26 1601010661-YEJESH KUMAR YADAV 3RD SEM BE 12100

27 1401010362-NITISH KUMAR GUPTA 7th Sem BE 23750

436220Total
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